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VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O.DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ  DESCRIPTION
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP 2504128 07/31/2024 137,958.33  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11404 0735 900XZ SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504599 08/05/2024 628.40  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1082 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **
2 FY 2025 138,586.73
AT & T CORP 2504295 08/02/2024 2,083.68  ACKERLY 4562137 0532 103L  SERVICE, WIRELESS COMMUNICATION SERVICES &
EQUIPMENT ** (KYMA-758-2100000435)
OPEN UP RESOURCES 2505214 08/09/2024 32200  ACKERLY 4562137 0643 103L  BOOK **
2 FY 2025 2,405.68
EVENTLINK SERVICES LLC 2503915 07/30/2024 500.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0650 900XS  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
GLOBAL PAYMENTS INC 2504890  08/07/2024 250.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11925 0650 AQUXA SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
JALEN WESSON 2504975 08/08/2024 1,000.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0349 900XS  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
NATIONAL ALLIANCE OF BLACK SCH 2504408 08/02/2024 1,200.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0338 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2504578 08/05/2024 1,126.50  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679 745X1  COMPUTER, PORTABLE DEVICE (MID), HP
ELITEBOOK 860 G10, INTEL CORE AX211, CORP.
READY IMAGE, 16" LED NON-TOUCH, 32GB RAM,
512GB PCle NVMe VALUE SSD HD, WEBCAM
INTEGRATED MODULE, LONG LIFE 51 Whr BATTERY,
WINDOWS 11 PRO, 1/1/0 WARRANTY PLUS HP 3 YR
OFFSITE WARRANTY EXTENSION
(KYMA-758-2100000418)
TENESHA MARSHALL 2504971 08/08/2024 2,500.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11025 0449 900XQ NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) **
6 FY 2025 6,576.50
COUNCIL OF THE GREAT CITY SCHOC 2504944  08/07/2024 55,077.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI11075 0810 900XS  SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **
KENTUCKY ASSOC OF SCHOOL ADMI 2504952 08/07/2024 1,120.78  ADMINISTRATION ADI11075 0810 900XS  SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC 2504946  08/07/2024 19,407.89  ADMINISTRATION ADI11075 0810 900XS  SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC 2504948 08/07/2024 15,375.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI11075 0810 900XS  SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC 2504948 08/07/2024 1,100.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI11075 0810 900XS  SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC 2504949 08/07/2024 37500  ADMINISTRATION ADI1071 0338 900XS  SERVICE, TRAINING **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC 2505366 08/09/2024 600.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI1071 0338 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I 2504820  08/07/2024 171.95  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0616 900XS  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **
KY ASSOC OF SCHOOL SUPERINTEND 2504957 08/07/2024 2,000.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI11075 0810 900XS  SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **
LOGSDON ENDEAVORS LLC 2504958 08/07/2024 420.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI1071 0349 900XX  SERVICE, SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETING (8310)**
9 FY 2025 95,647.62
HOSP LEXKY GG LLC 2504534 08/05/2024 191.72  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0580 900XS  SERVICE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS **
NATIONAL CENTER FOR YOUTH ISSU 2504535 08/05/2024 205.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831118 0338 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
2 FY 2025 396.72
BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2504902 08/07/2024 32,500.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0734 552JP COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT

PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **
BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2504902 08/07/2024 900.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0734 552JP  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2504902 08/07/2024 2,900.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 552]P SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **
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BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2504902 08/07/2024 1,500.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650 552Jp SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2504902 08/07/2024 150.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0734  552JP  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **
BUCK INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION 2505173 08/08/2024 25,800.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 552KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
SOLUTION TREE LLC 2505174 08/08/2024 400,000.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
THE WUNDERLIN CO INC 2505170 08/08/2024 19,012.50  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
4 FY 2025 482,762.50
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504108 07/31/2024 2570  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **
1 FY 2025 25.70
DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN' 2504641 08/05/2024 576732  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0183611 0450  924XX SUPPLIES, PARTS & EQUIPMENT BUILDING &
GENERAL MAINTENANCE (KPC CLS 2022) (1020) **
DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN! 2504641 08/05/2024 39513  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0183611 0450  924XX SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)
DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN. 2504641 08/05/2024 4,875.00 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0183611 0450  924XX  SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **
DIFFIT INC 2504882 08/07/2024 3,100.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2505361  08/09/2024 660.76  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0439  900XF BATTERY **
GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC 2505223 08/09/2024 1,854.37  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0733 900XF  PARTITION, PANEL & ACCESSORIES **
GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC 2505223 08/09/2024 289.80  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0733 900XF  PARTITION, PANEL & ACCESSORIES **
GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC 2505223 08/09/2024 136.64  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0733 900XF  PARTITION, PANEL & ACCESSORIES **
GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC ~ 2505223 08/09/2024 387.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0733 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2505205  08/09/2024 68.32  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0610  900XF  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT
POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR # GEO48580
MACKIN BOOK COMPANY 2504780  08/06/2024 1,750.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181059 0641  900XF ELECTRONIC BOOK (EBOOKS), OTHER THAN
TEXTBOOKS (% BID 8050)**
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504221  08/01/2024 71820  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0739  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505210 08/09/2024 13.80  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0610  900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, HB, PRE-SHARPENED,
12/PK. WITH LATEX-FREE-ERASER, COMMERCIAL
GRADE YELLOW WOOD CASE, BONDED,
BREAK-RESISTANT, BLACK CORE. DIXON ORIOLE
VR# 12886
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505210 08/09/2024 1428  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0610  900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLUE 12/BOX BIC
VR #GSM11BE
VINCENNES ELECTRONICS INC 2504283 08/02/2024 660.00 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT/ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS
KENWOOD (KYMA-758-2200000279) **
9 FY 2025 20,690.62
ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2504527 08/05/2024 149460  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852826 0679 761X  SHIRT, TEE **
ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2504527 08/05/2024 14.60  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852826 0679 761X  SHIRT, TEE **
KURTZ BROS INC 2504686  08/06/2024 265.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851118 0610  900XF NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL, 10 1/2" X 8", SIDE BINDING,
WIDE RULED, 70 SHEETS, 3 HOLE PUNCHED, ONE
SUBJECT. KURTZ BROS #78101 VR #01125
MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL GO\ 2504579 08/05/2024 11404  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES MEDICAL, MCKESSON

(MA-758-1300000396)
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MILLER TRANSPORTATION 2504348 08/02/2024 3,000.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0514 900XF  SERVICE, CONTRACT BUS, MORNING AND

AFTERNOON
MILLER TRANSPORTATION 2504348 08/02/2024 3,000.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0514 900XF  SERVICE, CONTRACT BUS, MORNING AND

AFTERNOON
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2503804 07/30/2024 770.92  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,

MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)

Kk

SOLUTION TREE LLC 2504387 08/02/2024 799.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
6 FY 2025 9,458.16
FASTENAL COMPANY 2505106 08/08/2024 54432  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610 900XF  WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES,

SCRUBS MEDAPHENE PLUS #96390, 90 CT (MUST
ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF 6)

KURTZ BROS INC 2504236 08/01/2024 30.09 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ #80128
(COLORS #57976-WHITE, #16001-LT BLUE, #16006-DK
BLUE, #57977-GRAPE, #16002-RED, #16003-GREEN,
#16004-YELLOW, #57978-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR**

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504264  08/01/2024 11.05 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610  900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD, WHITE, 48" X 50' ROLL, 50
LB. PACON FADELESS 57015, VR#006144

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504264  08/01/2024 11.05 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610  900XF PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD, FLAME RED, 48" X 50'
ROLL, 50 LB. PACON FADELESS 57035, VR#006150

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504264  08/01/2024 1105  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610  900XF PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD, CANARY YELLOW, 48" X
50' ROLL, 50 LB. PACON FADELESS 57085, VR#006153

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504264 08/01/2024 1105  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610  900XF PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD, NILE GREEN, 48" X 50'
ROLL, 50 LB. PACON FADELESS 57125, VR#006534

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504264  08/01/2024 11.05 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610  900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD, EMERALD GREEN, 48" X
50' ROLL, 50 LB. PACON FADELESS 57145, VR#006162

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504264  08/01/2024 11.05 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610  900XF PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD, BRIGHT BLUE, 48" X 50'
ROLL, 50 LB. PACON FADELESS 57175, VR#006828

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504264  08/01/2024 1105  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610  900XF PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD, RICH BLUE, 48" X 50'
ROL,L 50 LB. PACON FADELESS 57185, VR#006168

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504264  08/01/2024 22.10  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610  900XF PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD, BLACK, 48" X 50' ROLL, 50
LB. PACON FADELESS 57305, VR#006537

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504264  08/01/2024 11.05 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610  900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD, MAGENTA, 48" X 50'
ROLL, 50 LB. PACON FADELESS 57345, VR#006827

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504264  08/01/2024 11.05 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610  900XF PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD, SUNSET GOLD, 48" X 50'
ROLL, 50 LB. PACON FADELESS 57885, VR#1369533

WRISTBAND RESOURCES 2504395 08/02/2024 19.80  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610  900XF NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) **

WRISTBAND RESOURCES 2504395  08/02/2024 19.80 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610  900XF NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) **

WRISTBAND RESOURCES 2504395  08/02/2024 19.80  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610  900XF NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) **

WRISTBAND RESOURCES 2504395  08/02/2024 19.80 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610  900XF NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) **

WRISTBAND RESOURCES 2504395 08/02/2024 19.80  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610  900XF NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) **

WRISTBAND RESOURCES 2504395 08/02/2024 19.80 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610  900XF NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) **

WRISTBAND RESOURCES 2504395 08/02/2024 19.80  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610  900XF NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) **

WRISTBAND RESOURCES 2504395  08/02/2024 19.80 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610  900XF NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) **

WRISTBAND RESOURCES 2504395  08/02/2024 39.60 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610  900XF NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) **

WRISTBAND RESOURCES 2504395  08/02/2024 17.00  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

4 FY 2025 910.96

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504394 08/02/2024 55.93 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2504114 07/31/2024 2.79  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE,
8-OZ. SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO SANFORD VR#
SANg1803

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2504114 07/31/2024 2520  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394". TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

GENERATION GENIUS INC 2504850 08/07/2024 1,795.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441013 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504356 08/02/2024 16.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,

DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. ELMERS VR# EPIES5S
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504356 08/02/2024 13.12  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PEN, OVERHEAD PROJECTION, FINE POINT, 4-COLOR
SET. COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, & RED
EXPO VIS A VIS VR# 16074
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504356 08/02/2024 2396  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTIPURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE, 1" X2 5/8",
WHITE, COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKIJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX. AVERY VR #5160.

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504356 08/02/2024 2520  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504356 08/02/2024 6.30  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES = 2504356 08/02/2024 7.56  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES, CLEAR WINDOW. VR# BAZIC #803.

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504356 08/02/2024 93.12  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLORS, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #40620.

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2505096 08/08/2024 265.86  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET, EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR#1675

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2504107 07/31/2024 16.41 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE, MANILA, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT, TOP
TWO PLY TAB, 100/BX. SMEAD 10334 VR ODP#316471
OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2504107 07/31/2024 14.88  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, FLIP CHART, BULLET TIP, 8/BOX

(COLORS: 2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1
MAGENTA, | ORANGE, AND | RED). SHARPIE
#SAN22480PP NEWELL BRANDS 22480 VR
ODP#456371
OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2504107  07/31/2024 19.69 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30", RULED,
YELLOW, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK. POST-IT 3M
#561 3M CO 561SS VR ODP#688524

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505081 08/08/2024 18.90  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505081 08/08/2024 14592 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505081 08/08/2024 173.78  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505081 08/08/2024 173.78  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505081 08/08/2024 173.78  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504455 08/05/2024 27.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYONS, WAX, ANTI-ROLL, TRIANGULAR, LARGE

SIZE, 4" LONG, 1/2" DIA, 8-COLOR BOX. COLORS:
BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED,
VIOLET, AND YELLOW. CRAYOLA VR# 52-4008
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AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441118

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY BLUNT 5" LONG, 1
3/4" CUT, LEFT/RIGHT HANDED FISKARS VR#9416
ERASER, PENCIL CAP, PREMIUM, NON-SMUDGE,
SOFT AND PLIABLE, FITS ALL STANDARD PENCILS,
WILL NOT TEAR PAPER, 144/BOX. PAPERMATE VR#
73015

MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/BOX.
AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

CLIP, PAPER #2, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, 2"JUMBO.
100/BOX. CLI, VR#301E

STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL
CONSTRUCTION. 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY.
SWINGLINE VR#74701

TAPE, BOX SEALING, CLEAR EZ/SURE START, 1.88" X
54.6 YDS 3" CORE, COMMERCIAL GRADE, 2.6 MM
THICK. SHURTECH VR#DUC299002

TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296". 3M
HIGHLAND VR #6200341296

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BLUE 50/PKG. PACON PRANG 7403 VR#201234
PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB VIOLET 50/PKG. PACON PRANG 7203 VR#201189
PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, 100% SULPHITE, 12" X 18",
76 LB. HOLIDAY RED, 50/PKG. PACON TRU-RAY
102994, VR# 216776

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE, 12" X 18", 76 LB.
BLACK, 50/PKG. PACON TRU-RAY 103061, VR# 054150
PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, 100% SULPHITE, 12" X 18",
76 LB. ORANGE, 50/PKG. PACON TRU-RAY 103034,
VR# 054063

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, 100% SULPHITE. 12" X 18",
76 LB. 50/PKG. BRIGHT ASSORTED PACKAGE . PACON
TRU-RAY 102941, VR# 247969

PAPER, WRITING 2ND GRADE 11" X 8 1/2" 500
SHEETS/REAM SCHOOL SMART BY APC 72
VR#085357

PAPER, STORYBOOK 18" X 12" 7/8" RULED, SAME
RULING AS SECOND GRADE PAPER, 7/16" BROKEN
LINE. APC 76 VR#085218

PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1 1/2", GUIDE RULED,
INDIVIDUAL SHEETS, 100/PKG. APC 9739, VR#1285051
DISPENSER, TAPE, 1" CORE, WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR
3/4" WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE, TO ACCOMMODATER
2,592" ROLL, BLACK, CHIP PROOF PLASTIC,
WEIGHTED BASE, 1"CORE. SCHOOL SMART VR#
040617

PAPER, CARD/COVER, 8 1/2" X 11", 65 LB. ASSORTED
PASTEL COLORS: BLUE, CANARY, GREEN, HOT PINK,
LEMON YELLOW, LILAC, MARINE BLUE, PINK,
TURQUOISE, VIOLET. PACON ARRAY 101195,
VR#1439851
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504170 08/01/2024 489  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE DRY ERASE 3" X 24" WHITE,

RULED 1-1/2" WITH RED BASELINE AND 3/4" DOTTED
MIDLINE ON DRY ERASE SIDE 30/PK PACON 5185
VR#1369508

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504170 08/01/2024 1240  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT
OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES,
LIGHTWEIGHT. SCHOOL SMART VR #084851.

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504170 08/01/2024 820 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART, 24" X 32" TABLET, 1 1/2" RULED,
WHITE BOND, SPIRAL BOUND, STIFF BACK, 2 HOLE
PUNCH (25 SHEETS/TABLET) 3/4" GUIDELINE AND
1/2" SKIP SPACE. PACON 74710 VR#1457443

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504170 08/01/2024 0.78  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 4" X 6" WHITE. PRECISION CUT
FROM 90 LB. MEDIUM WEIGHT. (100/PKG). SCHOOL
SMART VR #088712

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504170 08/01/2024 39.45  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, HANGING FILE, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT.

TWO-TONE STANDARD GREEN, 11 POINT STOCK,
COATED ROD TIPS, WITH 2" TABS AND INSERTS,
25/BOX. SCHOOL SMART VR# 070314

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504170 08/01/2024 0.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB HOLIDAY GREEN 50/PKG. PACON PRANG 8003
VR#1506449

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504170 08/01/2024 1.06 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB HOLIDAY RED 50/PKG. PACON PRANG 9903
VR#201187

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504170 08/01/2024 252 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BLACK 50/PKG. PACON PRANG 6303 VR#201183

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504170 08/01/2024 3.68 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB ORANGE 50/PKG. PACON PRANG 6603 VR#201181

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504170 08/01/2024 1.64  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB WHITE 50/PKG. PACON PRANG 9203 VR#1506456

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504923 08/07/2024 347.12  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

WORK A HAULIX LLC 2505184  08/08/2024 264.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0899  900XF SERVICE, MOVING, (8202) **

WORK A HAULIX LLC 2505184  08/08/2024 80.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0899  900XF SERVICE, MOVING, (8202) **

12 FY 2025 4,140.21

ATOMIC COWGIRL INC 2504439 08/05/2024 11356  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0559  900XF  SIGN **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504063 07/31/2024 299.84  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504063 07/31/2024 1,09579  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0739 900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504063  07/31/2024 1,760.43  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504063  07/31/2024 41605 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0739 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 81.18  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 829.44  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 25750  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 14490  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC

CLS2022) (1020) **
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B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308 08/09/2024 30825 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 10530  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  BQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 187.16  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 16625 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308 08/09/2024 37.15  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 9520  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

BROWNSBORO HARDWARE INC 2504646 08/06/2024 800.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0434 900XF HARDWARE, MISC. **

CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2505382 08/09/2024 12,600.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0644  900XF BOOK **

CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2505382 08/09/2024 0.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0644  900XF BOOK **

CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2505382 08/09/2024 630.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0644  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2504113 07/31/2024 570.78  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0650  900XF  COPIERS, DUPLICATORS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS,
SUPPLIES, PURCHASE/LEASE (RICOH)
(MA-758-2000000222) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2504884  08/07/2024 5,000.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2503815 07/30/2024 2,01894  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0733 900XF FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2503815  07/30/2024 886.76  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0733 900XF FURNITURE, OFFICE CHAIRS & UPHOLSTERY.
ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504547  08/05/2024 121512 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
k%

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504547 08/05/2024 121512 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
k%

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504547 08/05/2024 1,75022  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0733 900XF FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
Kk

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505139 08/08/2024 358.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  BINDER, VINYL, 1" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK OR BLUE)
SAMSILL VR # 11300BK, 11302 BL. SPECIFY COLOR
*k

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504462 08/05/2024 8,048.01  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA] 2503767  07/29/2024 500.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA] 2503767  07/29/2024 54500 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF
WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE RACEWAY FROM
EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX ABOVE CEILING TO
SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED AT 16" ON-CENTER
ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL

THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA] 2503767  07/29/2024 450.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0434  900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE

(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PULL ONE (1) CATEGORY
6A PLENUM CABLE UP TO 300 FEET THROUGH
EXISTING RACEWAY AND CONTINUE PULL
THROUGH EXISTING CONDUITS, BRIDAL RINGS AND
CABLE TRAYS TO NEARE
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THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA1 2503767 07/29/2024 125.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE

(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 50 FEET
OF 1-INCH EMT CONDUIT ABOVE CLASSROOM
CEILING BETWEEN MAIN CABLE PATHS AND DROP
LOCATION. WALL PENETRATIONS SHALL BE
PATCHED WITH FIRES

THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA] 2503767  07/29/2024 300.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE.
PROVIDE ONE (1) DOUBLE-GANG BOX WITH
QUADRAPLEX RECEPTACLES AND ALL NECESSARY
RACEWAY AND WIRING AS AN EXTENSION OF AN
EXISTING CIRCUIT WITHIN THE SAME ROOM.

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504670  08/06/2024 9,000.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051025 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

13 FY 2025 51,910.95

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504490  08/05/2024 60.13  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551170 0644  900XF PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496  08/05/2024 11.89  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496  08/05/2024 11.89  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496  08/05/2024 629  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496  08/05/2024 1329  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496  08/05/2024 6.99  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496  08/05/2024 6.99  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496  08/05/2024 1329  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496  08/05/2024 4.19  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504357 08/02/2024 17.06 ~ BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS, THREE HOLE PUNCHED, NON-GLARE.
HEAVY GAUGE CLEAR 100/BX. C-LINE VR #62028

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2504357  08/02/2024 2328  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLORS, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #40620.

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504357 08/02/2024 1.80  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT. BLACK. LIGHTWEIGHT

WITH GROOVED FINGER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC
#BICGSFG11BK VR #GSFG11BK

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2504292 08/02/2024 9.92  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  MARKER, FLIP CHART, BULLET TIP, 8/BOX
(COLORS: 2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1
MAGENTA, 1 ORANGE, AND 1 RED). SHARPIE
#SAN22480PP NEWELL BRANDS 22480 VR
ODP#456371

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2504292 08/02/2024 38.48  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30",
UNRULED, WHITE, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK.
POST-IT 3M #559 3M CO 559-SS VR ODP#618017

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504536 08/05/2024 10.29  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL
CONSTRUCTION. 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY.
SWINGLINE VR#74701

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504536 08/05/2024 10.71 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM POINT, 12 COLOR
PACK, POINT GUARD TIP, QUICK DRYING ASSORTED
COLORS. PAPERMATE VR# 74423

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504536 08/05/2024 7.29  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF-ADHESIVE, 2" X 4",
COMPATIBLE WITH LASER, INKJET PRINTER AND
MOST OFFICE MACHINES, 10 LABELS/SHEET, 100
SHEETS/BOX. UNIVERSAL #UNV80107 AVERY VR#
30603.
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504452 08/05/2024 2.88  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  DISPENSER, TAPE, 1" CORE, WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR

3/4" WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE, TO ACCOMMODATER
2,592" ROLL, BLACK, CHIP PROOF PLASTIC,
WEIGHTED BASE, 1"CORE. SCHOOL SMART VR#
040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504452 08/05/2024 11.83 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, CATALOG, KRAFT WITH GUMMED
FLAPS, REINFORCED EYELET AND TWO PRONG
CLASP. 9"X 12", 100/BOX. REINFORCED SEAMS, 28
LB., SFI CERTIFIED. SCHOOL SMART VR# 2013917

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504452 08/05/2024 8.75  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL, LARGE, SOFT PINK, 2" X 1" X 3/8"
APPROX, SMUDGE RESISTANT, LATEX FREE, 12/BOX.
SCHOOL SMART VR# 077356

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504452 08/05/2024 11.39  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1 1/2", GUIDE RULED,
INDIVIDUAL SHEETS, 100/PKG. APC 9739, VR#1285051

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504452 08/05/2024 9.74  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, LOOSELEAF, 3 HOLE, WIDE RULED, 8 1/2" X

11", WHITE BOND, APPROX. 15 LB. BASIS WEIGHT,
RULED TWO SIDES ALIKE WITH RED MARGIN LINES.
APC 130P, VR#245332

SWEETWATER SOUND HOLDINGS LLC 2504055 07/31/2024 449.50  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552826 0679 738X MUSIC K-12 INSTRUMENTS, SUPPLIES &
ACCESSORIES - ALL CLASSROOMS: EQUIPMENT **
TOADVINE ENTERPRISES INC 2503756 07/29/2024 13,225.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0739 900XF LOCKER & LOCKER, PARTS **
VINE AND BRANCH LLC 2503753 07/29/2024 8,500.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **
9 FY 2025 22,922.37
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504485 08/05/2024 3,557.52 BELLEWOOD 2202121 0697 103L FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,

MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
Kk

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504485 08/05/2024 985.64 BELLEWOOD 2202121 0697 103L FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)

ok

1 FY 2025 4,543.16

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504399 08/02/2024 2688  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504399 08/02/2024 121.58  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0697  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504399 08/02/2024 236875 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504399 08/02/2024 127500 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2505051  08/08/2024 7125  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0650  900XF COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCA’ 2504672 08/06/2024 18500 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491053 0338 900XF SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504713 08/06/2024 184.11  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504920  08/07/2024 15600 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492104 0610  125L  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 24-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA, VR #52-3024

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504920  08/07/2024 96.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492104 0610  125L  PENCIL, COLORED, PRE-SHARPENED, 12 COLOR SET,

3-1/2" LONG IN TUCK BOX. CRAYOLA VR#68-4112.
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2505165 08/08/2024 31.41 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505317 08/09/2024 196.20 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492104 0610 125L NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION PRIMARY JOURNAL,

FIRM SEWN BINDING, BLANK SPACE FOR DRAWING,
PRIMARY RULED LINES, 9 3/4" X 7 1/2", 100 SHEETS.
PACON 2426 VR#1398068

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505317 08/09/2024 118.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492104 0610 125L NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION, WIDE RULED, 9 3/4" X7
1/2", WIRELESS SEWN BINDING, BLACK/WHITE
MARBLE COVER, 100 SHEETS . SCHOOL SMART VR#

026029

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2504562 08/05/2024 43499  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0734 900XF MONITOR, DELL WITH 3 YEAR WARRANTY**
(KYMA-758-2100000423)

8 FY 2025 5,265.17

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2504340  08/02/2024 300.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251087 0434 900XF INSTALLATION OF SMART CLASSROOMS (UK
CONTRACT UK-2205-22E) **

EDMENTUM INC 2504329  08/02/2024 9,720.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0735  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

KENTUCKIANA AQUARIUM SERVICE 2504643 08/05/2024 4500 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0349  900XF  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

KURTZ BROS INC 2505116 08/08/2024 3514  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF PAPER, DRAWING, WHITE, 18" X 24", 60 LB. PURE

WHITE SULPHITE WITH MEDIUM TEXTURE. 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER #ARP0618W,
PACON #4718 AMERICAN PAPER-618W VR# 35009
KURTZ BROS INC 2505116 08/08/2024 20.06 ~ BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ #80128
(COLORS #57976-WHITE, #16001-LT BLUE, #16006-DK
BLUE, #57977-GRAPE, #16002-RED, #16003-GREEN,
#16004-YELLOW, #57978-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR**
KURTZ BROS INC 2505116 08/08/2024 20.06 ~ BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ #80128
(COLORS #57976-WHITE, #16001-LT BLUE, #16006-DK
BLUE, #57977-GRAPE, #16002-RED, #16003-GREEN,
#16004-YELLOW, #57978-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR**
KURTZ BROS INC 2505116 08/08/2024 20.06  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ #80128
(COLORS #57976-WHITE, #16001-LT BLUE, #16006-DK
BLUE, #57977-GRAPE, #16002-RED, #16003-GREEN,
#16004-YELLOW, #57978-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR**

MT LIBRARY SERVICES INC 2503719 07/29/2024 1,863.02  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2252826 0679 735X BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 8048) **
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2503647 07/29/2024 17.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING, WASHABLE. CONICAL TIP

WASHABLE 8 COLOR BOX, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND
THIN LINES, CLASSIC ULTRA-CLEAN WASHABLE.
(COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
RED, VIOLET, & YELLOW). CRAYOLA. VR #58-7808

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2503647 07/29/2024 7.20  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT. RED. LIGHTWEIGHT
WITH GROOVED FINGER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC
#BICGSFG11RD VR #GSFGI11RD

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2503647 07/29/2024 6.40  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE
FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.
ELMERS VR# E501

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2503647 07/29/2024 39.12 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS, REGULAR SIZE, 800
CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR# 52-8016
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2503647 07/29/2024 0.96  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE, QUICK DRYING, FOAM

APPLICATOR, OFFERS PREMIUM COVERAGE,
SPILL-RESISTANT, . 20ML BOTTLE.BIC VR# WOFEC

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2503647 07/29/2024 3.88  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF-ADHESIVE,
REMOVABLE, 4" X 6", WHITE, 40/PKG. AVERY. VR#
5454

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2503647 07/29/2024 8.53  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"

INSERTS, THREE HOLE PUNCHED, NON-GLARE.
HEAVY GAUGE CLEAR 100/BX. C-LINE VR #62028

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2503647 07/29/2024 37.98  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET, EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR#1675

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2505098 08/08/2024 3520 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. ELMERS VR# EPIES555

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2505098 08/08/2024 31.20 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING, CONICAL TIP, ORIGNAL
FORMULA, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND THIN LINES,
8-COLOR BOX. CLASSIC COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND
YELLOW. CRAYOLA VR# 59-7708

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2505098 08/08/2024 31.40 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, WITH ERASER, 12/PK.
PREMIUM CEDAR BARREL, YELLOW
HEXAGON-SHAPE BARREL, EASY TO SHARPEN.
DIXON TICONDEROGA VR# 13882

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2503649 07/29/2024 1.28 ~ BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, 2"JUMBO.
100/BOX. CLI, VR#301E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2503649 07/29/2024 7.38  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP, PREMIUM, NON-SMUDGE,
SOFT AND PLIABLE, FITS ALL STANDARD PENCILS,
WILL NOT TEAR PAPER, 144/BOX. PAPERMATE VR#
73015

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2503649 07/29/2024 23.07 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/BOX.
AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2503649 07/29/2024 13.86 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED, PRE-SHARPENED, 24 COLOR SET,
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX. CRAYOLA VR#68-4024.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2503649 07/29/2024 2.35 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 1/2" X 1296", ECONOMY,
TRANSPARENT, GLOSSY 1" CORE. 3M HIGHLAND
VR#5910121296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2503649 07/29/2024 1.79  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VINYL, 1" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8

1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK OR BLUE)
SAMSILL VR # 11300BK, 11302 BL. SPECIFY COLOR
ok

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2503649 07/29/2024 10.71 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM POINT, 12 COLOR
PACK, POINT GUARD TIP, QUICK DRYING ASSORTED
COLORS. PAPERMATE VR# 74423

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504964 08/07/2024 18.36 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. BLACK. CRAYOLA
PREMIER,. VR# 1232-51

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504964 08/07/2024 18.36  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. WHITE. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR#1232-53

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504964 08/07/2024 1377 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. RED. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1232-38

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504964 08/07/2024 13.77 ~ BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. BLUE. CRAYOLA

PREMIER, VR# 1232-42
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504964  08/07/2024 13.77  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. TURQUOISE.
CRAYOLA PREMIER, VR# 1232-48

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504964  08/07/2024 1836 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. GREEN. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1232-44

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504964  08/07/2024 22,95 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. YELLOW. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1232-34

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504964  08/07/2024 13.77  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. ORANGE. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1232-69

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504964  08/07/2024 9.18  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. VIOLET. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1232-40

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504964  08/07/2024 13.77  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. MAGENTA.
CRAYOLA PREMIER, VR# 1232-69

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504964  08/07/2024 52.50  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 TAKLON

BRUSH THAT HOLDS A POINT. (BLACK, RED,
ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE, VIOLET, AND
BROWN) CRAYOLA VR# 53-0080

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504964  08/07/2024 1470  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 16-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA VR#52-3016

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504964  08/07/2024 29.75  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 24-MULTICULTURAL/BOX. CRAYOLA VR#
52-0108

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505322 08/09/2024 1840  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 18" X 24" 58
LB ASSORTED 50/PKG. PACON PRANG 6517
VR#1506541

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505322 08/09/2024 1220  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE, 12" X 18", 76 LB.
BLACK, 50/PKG. PACON TRU-RAY 103061, VR# 054150

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505322 08/09/2024 60.73  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505322 08/09/2024 3540 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION, WIDE RULED, 9 3/4" X 7

1/2", WIRELESS SEWN BINDING, BLACK/WHITE
MARBLE COVER, 100 SHEETS . SCHOOL SMART VR#

026029
10 FY 2025 12,682.39

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & I' 2503725  07/29/2024 4,779.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739  900XF  EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & I' 2503725  07/29/2024 2,425.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & I' 2503725  07/29/2024 650.00 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & I' 2503803  07/30/2024 1,839.60  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & I' 2503803 07/30/2024 5,640.30  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & I' 2503803 07/30/2024 2,600.00 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739  900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & I' 2503803 07/30/2024 1,604.61  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504361  08/02/2024 96.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610  900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. ELMERS VR# EPIE555

NAVIGATE360 LLC 2503947  07/30/2024 26523  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2503777 07/30/2024 20031  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2503777 07/30/2024 20349  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505079 08/08/2024 65.34  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA

CONTRACT #11-18) **
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504537 08/05/2024 117.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 24-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA, VR #52-3024
SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2504575 08/05/2024 955.07 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911013 0734 900XF COMPUTER, DELL (KYMA-758-2100000423)**
8 FY 2025 21,440.95
ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2505042 08/08/2024 423.60 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"

LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2503949 07/30/2024 4,540.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, APPLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN! 2504330 08/02/2024 248.58  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN! 2504330 08/02/2024 33428 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0739 900XF  SUPPLIES, PARTS & EQUIPMENT BUILDING &
GENERAL MAINTENANCE (KPC CLS 2022) (1020) **
DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN! 2504330 08/02/2024 162.28  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0739 900XF  SUPPLIES, PARTS & EQUIPMENT BUILDING &
GENERAL MAINTENANCE (KPC CLS 2022) (1020) **
DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN! 2504330 08/02/2024 500.00  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0739 900XF  SUPPLIES, PARTS & EQUIPMENT BUILDING &
GENERAL MAINTENANCE (KPC CLS 2022) (1020) **
DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN! 2504330 08/02/2024 100.00  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0650 900XF  SUPPLIES, PARTS & EQUIPMENT BUILDING &
GENERAL MAINTENANCE (KPC CLS 2022) (1020) **
DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN! 2504330 08/02/2024 20.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0739 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **
DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF IN! 2504330 08/02/2024 2,760.00  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **
FASTENAL COMPANY 2505156 08/08/2024 108.86 ~ BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941037 0692 900XF  WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES,
SCRUBS MEDAPHENE PLUS #96390, 90 CT
NAVIGATE360 LLC 2503903 07/30/2024 1,677.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
NAVIGATE360 LLC 2503903 07/30/2024 750.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA] 2504322 08/02/2024 125.00  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE

(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 50 FEET
OF 1-INCH EMT CONDUIT ABOVE CLASSROOM
CEILING BETWEEN MAIN CABLE PATHS AND DROP
LOCATION. WALL PENETRATIONS SHALL BE
PATCHED WITH FIRES

THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA] 2504322 08/02/2024 545.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF
WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE RACEWAY FROM
EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX ABOVE CEILING TO
SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED AT 16" ON-CENTER

ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL
6 FY 2025 12,294.60

FASTENAL COMPANY 2504659 08/06/2024 435.46 ~ BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES,
SCRUBS MEDAPHENE PLUS #96390, 90 CT

NORTHERN SAFETY COMPANY INC 2504720 08/06/2024 142.40  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, SAFETY (8212)**

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505127 08/08/2024 89.32  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OTC BRANDS INC 2503657 07/29/2024 91.98  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601031 0610 900XF  NOVELTIES, (MISCELLANEOUS) (KPC CLS 2022)

(1020) **
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PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2504903 08/07/2024 1,126.50  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, PORTABLE DEVICE (MID), HP

ELITEBOOK 860 G10, INTEL CORE AX211, CORP.
READY IMAGE, 16" LED NON-TOUCH, 32GB RAM,
512GB PCle NVMe VALUE SSD HD, WEBCAM
INTEGRATED MODULE, LONG LIFE 51 Whr BATTERY,
WINDOWS 11 PRO, 1/1/0 WARRANTY PLUS HP 3 YR
OFFSITE WARRANTY EXTENSION
(KYMA-758-2100000418)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2503800 07/30/2024 10.58 ~ BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  RING, LOOSELEAF 1 1/2" DIA NICKEL PLATED STEEL
100/BOX PYRAMID VR #1182674
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2503800 07/30/2024 29.16 ~ BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF-ADHESIVE, 2" X 4",

COMPATIBLE WITH LASER, INKJET PRINTER AND
MOST OFFICE MACHINES, 10 LABELS/SHEET, 100
SHEETS/BOX. UNIVERSAL #UNV80107 AVERY VR#
30603.

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2503685 07/29/2024 101.88 ~ BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR, 1.5 MIL. 25" X 500' ROLL
W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. FIT ALL 25"
MACHINES. SCHOOL SMART #1403528 VR #1403528

7 FY 2025 2,027.28

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC 2504837  08/07/2024 296.95 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650  900XS EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC 2504837  08/07/2024 593.75  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650  900XS PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC 2504837  08/07/2024 79.15  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650  900XS PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

SCHARDEIN MECHANICAL CONTRAC 2505201  08/08/2024 3,875.00 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0434 900XS  SERVICE, PLUMBING **

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 2504122 07/31/2024 4820 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650  900XS SOFTWARE, SOURCEWELL CONTRACT 081419 **

THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA] 2504285  08/02/2024 54500 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0434 900XS  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF
WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE RACEWAY FROM
EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX ABOVE CEILING TO
SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED AT 16" ON-CENTER
ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL

THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA] 2504285  08/02/2024 12500  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0434 900XS  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 50 FEET
OF 1-INCH EMT CONDUIT ABOVE CLASSROOM
CEILING BETWEEN MAIN CABLE PATHS AND DROP
LOCATION. WALL PENETRATIONS SHALL BE
PATCHED WITH FIRES

4 FY 2025 5,563.05

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC 2505033 08/08/2024 643.50 BROOKLAWN 2212121 0734 103L  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

S & S WORLDWIDE 2504231  08/01/2024 4230 BROOKLAWN 2212121 0610  103L  EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)
*k

S & S WORLDWIDE 2504231  08/01/2024 3759  BROOKLAWN 2212121 0610  103L  EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)
ko

S & S WORLDWIDE 2504231 08/01/2024 159.80  BROOKLAWN 2212121 0610  103L  EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)
*%

S & S WORLDWIDE 2504231 08/01/2024 9400 BROOKLAWN 2212121 0610  103L  EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)

dk

S & S WORLDWIDE 2504231 08/01/2024 44.18  BROOKLAWN 2212121 0610 103L EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)

ek
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2 FY 2025 1,021.37
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505087 08/08/2024 2,012.10  BROWN SCHOOL 1651170 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
LITERACY RESOURCES LLC 2504671 08/06/2024 89.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0643 900XF  BOOK **
LITERACY RESOURCES LLC 2504671 08/06/2024 9.12  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
PERFECTION LEARNING CORPORATIC 2504436 08/05/2024 803.25 BROWN SCHOOL 1651170 0643 900XF  BOOK **
PERFECTION LEARNING CORPORATIC 2504436  08/05/2024 0.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651170 0643 900XF  BOOK **
PERFECTION LEARNING CORPORATIC 2504436  08/05/2024 10438  BROWN SCHOOL 1651170 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505138 08/08/2024 4560 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL, 10 1/2" X 8", SIDE BINDING,

COLLEGE RULED, 70 SHEETS. 3 HOLE PUNCHED,
ONE SUBJECT.  TOPS #65021 TOPS VR# 65022
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505138 08/08/2024 3450 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, HB, PRE-SHARPENED,
12/PK. WITH LATEX-FREE-ERASER, COMMERCIAL
GRADE YELLOW WOOD CASE, BONDED,
BREAK-RESISTANT, BLACK CORE. DIXON ORIOLE

VR# 12886

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505138 08/08/2024 19.50  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296". 3M
HIGHLAND VR #6200341296

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2503755 07/29/2024 2,341.57  BROWN SCHOOL 1651077 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,

MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
e

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505319 08/09/2024 45.01 BROWN SCHOOL 1651037 0692 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA1 2504802 08/06/2024 545.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF
WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE RACEWAY FROM
EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX ABOVE CEILING TO
SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED AT 16" ON-CENTER
ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL

THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA1 2504802 08/06/2024 125.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 50 FEET
OF 1-INCH EMT CONDUIT ABOVE CLASSROOM
CEILING BETWEEN MAIN CABLE PATHS AND DROP
LOCATION. WALL PENETRATIONS SHALL BE

PATCHED WITH FIRES
VERNIER SOFTWARE AND TECHNOLC 2504254 08/01/2024 291.06  BROWN SCHOOL 1652826 0679 737X9  EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE **
VERNIER SOFTWARE AND TECHNOLC 2504254 08/01/2024 379.26  BROWN SCHOOL 1652826 0679 737X9  EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE **
VERNIER SOFTWARE AND TECHNOLC 2504254 08/01/2024 607.60 BROWN SCHOOL 1652826 0679 737X9  EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE **
VERNIER SOFTWARE AND TECHNOLC 2504254 08/01/2024 583.10 BROWN SCHOOL 1652826 0679 738X6  EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE **
VERNIER SOFTWARE AND TECHNOLC 2504254 08/01/2024 50.96  BROWN SCHOOL 1652826 0679 738X6  EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE **
VERNIER SOFTWARE AND TECHNOLC 2504254 08/01/2024 5096 BROWN SCHOOL 1652826 0679 738X6 ~ EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE **
VERNIER SOFTWARE AND TECHNOLC 2504254 08/01/2024 21.84  BROWN SCHOOL 1652826 0679 737X9  EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE **
8 FY 2025 8,158.81
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CON 2504245 08/01/2024 4248  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CON 2504245 08/01/2024 31.12  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
CDW LLC 2504573 08/05/2024 789.25  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0734 900XF  MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR

WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **
DEMCO INC 2503622 07/29/2024 569.90  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)

ok
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FASTENAL COMPANY 2505304 08/09/2024 1,632.96 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0610 900XF  WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES,
SCRUBS MEDAPHENE PLUS #96390, 90 CT (MUST
ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF 6)

NATIONAL WORKWEAR INC 2504438 08/05/2024 200.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0610 900XF  SHOES/BOOTS, SAFETY FOR MEN & WOMEN (8350)
sk

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504291 08/02/2024 125.10 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505082 08/08/2024 1,185.10 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505082 08/08/2024 202.02 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505082 08/08/2024 138.02 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505082 08/08/2024 173.10 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505082 08/08/2024 139.74 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505082 08/08/2024 362.52 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505143 08/08/2024 171.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL, 10 1/2" X 8", SIDE BINDING,

COLLEGE RULED, 70 SHEETS. 3 HOLE PUNCHED,
ONE SUBJECT.  TOPS #65021 TOPS VR# 65022

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504512 08/05/2024 198376 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
ULINE 2504691  08/06/2024 742.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS OFFICE **
VWR FUNDING INC 2504370 08/02/2024 14890  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF MATERIAL & EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE (8197) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 35.00% OFF LIST) **
1 FY 2025 8,636.97
FASTENAL COMPANY 2505268 08/09/2024 54432  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041087 0610  900XF  WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES,

SCRUBS MEDAPHENE PLUS #96390, 90 CT (MUST
ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF 6)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2505313 08/09/2024 557.94  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM FURNITURE,
NON-WOODEN. MUST BE AGE APPROPRIATE FOR
PRE-K THROUGH 2ND GRADE **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504036  07/31/2024 109.77  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504036  07/31/2024 67.74  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504729  08/06/2024 196.70  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504729  08/06/2024 21779  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504729  08/06/2024 21779  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504729  08/06/2024 21779  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

ORI ACQUISITION INC 2505224 08/09/2024 498.06 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0733 900XF FURNITURE, OFFICE CHAIRS ONLY. GLOBAL **

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC 2504763 08/06/2024 643.50 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041013 0739  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505142 08/08/2024 1437  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF RING, LOOSELEAF 1" DIA NICKEL PLATED STEEL

100/BOX PYRAMID VR #1182641
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505142 08/08/2024 83.40 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE

CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK.
BAUMGARTENS VR#850XX (COLORS: BLUE, GREEN,
ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SPECIFY

COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505142 08/08/2024 2.85  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1/2" X 1296" ROLL. 1"
CORE. 3M HIGHLAND VR#6200121296

SCHOLASTIC INC 2504721  08/06/2024 8125 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC INC 2504721  08/06/2024 2194  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0642  900XF  SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **

SCHOLASTIC INC 2504721  08/06/2024 8125 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0642  900XF SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC INC 2504721  08/06/2024 8125 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0642  900XF SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

8 FY 2025 3,637.71

GREENWAY SHREDDING & RECYCLIN 2503896  07/30/2024 540.00 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051077 0349  900XF  SERVICE, DOCUMENT SHREDDING **

INTER STATE STUDIO AND PUBLISHIM 2504156  08/01/2024 20525  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052826 0679 733X  BOOK **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504880  08/07/2024 377.19  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

3 FY 2025 1,122.44

A C I MACHINE TOOL SALES LLC 2504623 08/05/2024 25,000.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0433 900XS  SERVICE, TOOL REPAIR (STATIONARY EQUIPMENT,
AS PER SPECIFICATIONS) VARIOUS VR
#STATIONARY

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2505134 08/08/2024 1,788.75  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2504942 08/07/2024 1,396.50  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0610  TDAXA CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2504942 08/07/2024 183.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0610  TDAXA CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2504942 08/07/2024 153.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0610  TDAXA CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2503948 07/30/2024 2,980.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0434 900XS SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2503948  07/30/2024 1,100.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0434 900XS  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF
WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE RACEWAY FROM
EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX ABOVE CEILING TO
SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED AT 16" ON-CENTER
ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL

ASSOC FOR CAREER AND TECHNICAI 2504799  08/06/2024 54500 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0338  TDAXA SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

BENK LLC 2505367 08/09/2024 39500 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA BANNER, SIGN **

BENK LLC 2505367 08/09/2024 54000 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA BANNER, SIGN **

BENK LLC 2505367 08/09/2024 50.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

MILLER TRANSPORTATION 2504986 08/08/2024 1,000.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0514  TDAXA SERVICE, TRANSPORTATION **

MILLER TRANSPORTATION 2504986 08/08/2024 1,000.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0514  TDAXA SERVICE, TRANSPORTATION **

NATIONAL CAREER ACADEMY COAL] 2505178  08/08/2024 18,200.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0338 TDAXA SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

NATIONAL COATINGS & SUPPLIES INC 2504071 07/31/2024 271.03  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE **

OSI ACQUISITION INC 2505307 08/09/2024 62.88  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  TDAXA SUPPLIES, PRINTING **

OSI ACQUISITION INC 2505307 08/09/2024 59.95 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  TDAXA SUPPLIES, PRINTING **

OSI ACQUISITION INC 2505307 08/09/2024 5920  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  TDAXA SUPPLIES, PRINTING **

POCKET NURSE 2504517 08/05/2024 919.98  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 TDAXA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
k%

POCKET NURSE 2504517 08/05/2024 15000  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 TDAXA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
*k

POCKET NURSE 2505350  08/09/2024 1595000 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0735  900XS SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2503836 07/30/2024 2,305.21 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 TDAXA FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,

MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*k
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2503836 07/30/2024 2,300.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733  TDAXA FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
*k
SULLIVAN UNIVERSITY SYSTEMS 2505211 08/09/2024 35000 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0338 TDAXA SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2503874  07/30/2024 4443375  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 TDAXA FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504597  08/05/2024 2,835.60 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 TDAXA FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504597  08/05/2024 227.97  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733  TDAXA FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504881  08/07/2024 3,588.87  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 900XS FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504881  08/07/2024 599.25 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 900XS FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504881  08/07/2024 122604  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 900XS FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504881  08/07/2024 389.13  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 900XS FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504881  08/07/2024 896.58  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 900XS FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504881  08/07/2024 525096 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 900XS FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
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TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504881 08/07/2024 6,948.24  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 900XS  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.

INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504881 08/07/2024 4,549.20  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 900XS  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504881 08/07/2024 2,428.11 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 900XS  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504881 08/07/2024 4,937.82  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 900XS  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504881 08/07/2024 16,524.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 900XS  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504881 08/07/2024 368.22  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 900XS  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2504888 08/07/2024 89,589.66  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 TDAXA FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.
INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA
CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **

18 FY 2025 261,552.90

ACTION LANDSCAPE INC 2504521 08/05/2024 2,998.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0349 900XF  DISTRICTWIDE LANDSCAPE AND LAWN
MAINTENANCE (BID 8344)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2504677 08/06/2024 7.90  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, STENOGRAPHIC, 6" X 9", 16-LB PAPER,
GREGG RULE, GREEN, 80 SHEET COUNT, SPIRAL
BINDING RULED WITH RED CENTER LINE.
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV86920

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2504677 08/06/2024 16.50  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL RICH BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37186

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2504677 08/06/2024 23.90  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"
CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT HAND, STAINLESS-STEEL
BLADES. FOR AGES 12 AND UP. FISKARS
VR#FSK1294587096]

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2504677 08/06/2024 4320  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394". TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2504104 07/31/2024 260.40  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671013 0650 900XF  COPIERS, DUPLICATORS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS,

SUPPLIES, PURCHASE/LEASE (RICOH)
(MA-758-2000000222) **
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KURTZ BROS INC 2504163 08/01/2024 50.15  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.

25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ #80128
(COLORS #57976-WHITE, #16001-LT BLUE, #16006-DK
BLUE, #57977-GRAPE, #16002-RED, #16003-GREEN,
#16004-YELLOW, #57978-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR**

KURTZ BROS INC 2504163 08/01/2024 132.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, HOLDER, 5/8" X 2 5/8" TOPS - PENPAL - 1 VR
#57585
KURTZ BROS INC 2504687 08/06/2024 210.63 ~ CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.

25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ #80128
(COLORS #57976-WHITE, #16001-LT BLUE, #16006-DK
BLUE, #57977-GRAPE, #16002-RED, #16003-GREEN,
#16004-YELLOW, #57978-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR**

KURTZ BROS INC 2504687 08/06/2024 19.20  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  RULER, METRIC AND INCH (30CM, 12"), HARDWOOD,
GLOSS FINISH. METRIC ON ONE SIDE, INCHES ON
OTHER. 1 1/18" WIDE, 1/16" GRADUATIONS, RIGID,
BEVELED WITH METAL EDGE AND BINDER HOLES.
CLI-77120 VR#10049

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504165 08/01/2024 37.80  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504165 08/01/2024 41.28  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, ULTRA FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR
#37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504633 08/05/2024 420  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES, CLEAR WINDOW. VR# BAZIC #803.

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504633 08/05/2024 50.40  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504633 08/05/2024 58.32  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
12/BOX. BLACK. SANFORD. VR# 80001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504633 08/05/2024 55.04  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, ULTRA FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR
#37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504633 08/05/2024 13.10  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE, SOFT PILE, 5 1/8" WIDE,
WASHABLE, USE SOAP AND WATER TO CLEAN.
SANFORD EXPO#81505 EXPO VR #81505

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504633 08/05/2024 38.40  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE
FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.
ELMERS VR# E501

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504633 08/05/2024 38.40  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. ELMERS VR# EPIE555

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504633 08/05/2024 127.90  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, ASSORTED
COLORS, 3" X 3", 100 SHEET/PAD, 12PADS/PACK.
(CAPETOWN) #MMMR330-12AN  3M POST IT VR#
R330-12AN

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504633 08/05/2024 53.12  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, YELLOW, 3"X
3", PLAIN, RECYCLABLE, 100 SHEETS/PAD. (VALUE
PACK INCLUDES 14 PADS YELLOW, 4 PADS BRIGHT
COLORS) #MMMR-330-144B 3M POST IT VR#
R330-144B
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OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2504157 08/01/2024 2220  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, CHISEL TIP, BLACK, 5.3MM

WIDE. OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD
NEWELL BRANDS 38201 VR ODP#754871

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2504157 08/01/2024 65.64  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE, MANILA, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT, TOP
TWO PLY TAB, 100/BX. SMEAD 10334 VR ODP#316471
OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2504157 08/01/2024 7494  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,

ASSORTED COLORS 1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED) .
SANFORD #81045 NEWELL BRANDS 81045 VR
ODP#856080

PERMA BOUND 2504776 08/06/2024 2,250.00 CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671059 0641 900XF BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 8048) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504159 08/01/2024 23.80  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 24-MULTICULTURAL/BOX. CRAYOLA VR#
52-0108

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504159 08/01/2024 7.80  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 24-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA, VR #52-3024

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504159  08/01/2024 59.80  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, 4-COLOR BOX.
(BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED). SANFORD VR#
80074

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504159 08/01/2024 13.62  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610  900XF PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, YELLOW, 3" X 3", 100
SHEET/PAD, 12 PADS/PACK. 3M POST-IT
#MMM6549YW 3M VR# 6549YW

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504617  08/05/2024 36.90  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610  900XF ERASER, PENCIL CAP, PREMIUM, NON-SMUDGE,
SOFT AND PLIABLE, FITS ALL STANDARD PENCILS,
WILL NOT TEAR PAPER, 144/BOX. PAPERMATE VR#

73015

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504617 08/05/2024 29.90  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, 4-COLOR BOX.
(BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED). SANFORD VR#
80074

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504617 08/05/2024 22.32  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, RETRACTABLE, CHISEL

TIP, ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE, GREEN, PINK,
ORANGE, AND YELLOW). SANFORD VR #28175PP

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2504589 08/05/2024 826  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2504589 08/05/2024 9.96  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2504589 08/05/2024 6.28  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2504589 08/05/2024 7.60  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2504589 08/05/2024 11.86  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2504589 08/05/2024 14.85 ~ CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2504589 08/05/2024 3.32  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2504589 08/05/2024 3.41 CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2504589 08/05/2024 9.67  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2504589 08/05/2024 8.95  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2504589 08/05/2024 495  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL OUTFITTERS LLC 2504745 08/06/2024 634.56  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0733 900XF  EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM FURNITURE,

NON-WOODEN. MUST BE AGE APPROPRIATE FOR
PRE-K THROUGH 2ND GRADE **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505320 08/09/2024 16.14  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  OFFICE SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)**

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505320 08/09/2024 17.52  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  OFFICE SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)**
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505320 08/09/2024 19.20  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  PAPER, GRAPH, 3 HOLE, 8 1/2" X 11", DOUBLE SIDED,

1/4" BLUE RULING, 16 LB,WHITE, 500 SHEETS/REAM.

SCHOOL SMART VR# 086667
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505320 08/09/2024 21.96  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE DRY ERASE 3" X 24" 30/PK

ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE PINK AND YELLOW),
RULED 1 1/2" WITH RED BASELINE AND 3/4" DOTTED
MIDLINE ON DRY ERASE SIDE. PACON 5186
VR#1369509

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505320 08/09/2024 20.50  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, TANK STYLE, CHISEL TIP,
6/BOX. ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE, PURPLE,
FLOURESCENT GREEN, ORANGE, PINK AND
YELLOW) SCHOOL SMART VR# 1354258

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505320 08/09/2024 113.28 ~ CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION, WIDE RULED, 9 3/4" X 7
1/2", WIRELESS SEWN BINDING, BLACK/WHITE
MARBLE COVER, 100 SHEETS . SCHOOL SMART VR#
026029

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505320 08/09/2024 39.76  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER, 8 1/2" X 11", 65 LB. ASSORTED
LIVELY COLORS: COBALT BLUE, EMERALD GREEN,
HOT PINK, HYPER ORANGE, LEMON YELLOW, LIME,
MARINE BLUE, PUMPKIN, ROJO RED, AND VIOLET.
PACON ARRAY 101199, VR#1439847

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505320 08/09/2024 4.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0610 900XF  CHALK, STICK, WHITE, 3 3/16" X 3/8", 12 STICKS/BOX.
AP CERTIFIED, ANTI-DUST, NON-TOXIC. CRAYOLA
50-1402 VR#008034

14 FY 2025 7,862.79

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2503844 07/30/2024 2,18536 ~ CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801077 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES,
RUSSWOOD (RUSSELL CARROLL MFG. INC) (BID
DISOUNT IS 54.00% & 8% OF TOTAL PURCHASE FOR
INSTALLATION) **

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2503844 07/30/2024 884.00  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801077 0733 900XF  EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM FURNITURE,
NON-WOODEN. MUST BE AGE APPROPRIATE FOR
PRE-K THROUGH 2ND GRADE **

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2503844  07/30/2024 174.83  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801077 0733 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

EMERGENCY RADIO SERVICELLC 2504836 08/07/2024 1,551.25  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801077 0739  900XF RADIO, MOTOROLA (KYMA 758 2300000002)**

EMERGENCY RADIO SERVICELLC 2504836 08/07/2024 200.00 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801077 0739  900XF RADIO PROGRAMMING FEE MOTOROLA (KYMA 758
2300000002) **

EMERGENCY RADIO SERVICELLC 2504836 08/07/2024 31.03  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801077 0739 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING (KYMA 758 2300000002)***

JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2503894 07/30/2024 40.00 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801077 0338  900XF SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504133 08/01/2024 309.02  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

4 FY 2025 5,375.49

GATEWAY EDUC HOLDINGS LLC 2505118 08/08/2024 22,295.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791170 0644  900XF BOOK **

GATEWAY EDUC HOLDINGS LLC 2505118 08/08/2024 1,895.08  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791170 0644  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504440  08/05/2024 9599  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

TOTAL I D SOLUTIONS 2504255  08/01/2024 1,683.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 711X  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

TOTAL I D SOLUTIONS 2504255  08/01/2024 360.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 711X  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

TOTAL I D SOLUTIONS 2504255 08/01/2024 40.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 711X  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC

CLS-2022) (1020) **
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3 FY 2025 26,369.07
COUNCIL OF THE GREAT CITY SCHOC 2505399 08/09/2024 425.00  CHIEF OF STAFF ABI11075 0338 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
KENTUCKY ASSOC OF SCHOOL ADMI 2504956 08/07/2024 572.04  CHIEF OF STAFF ABI11075 0338 900XS  SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **
2 FY 2025 997.04
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2503749 07/29/2024 267.72  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLORS, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #40620.
U S POSTAL SERVICE 2504390 08/02/2024 584.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0531 900XF  STAMP **
2 FY 2025 851.72
ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2505377 08/09/2024 423.60 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 3.0 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000024EZ
CDW LLC 2503770 07/29/2024 950.00 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0734 900XF  PRINTER, MONCHROME LASERJET E50145DN
INCLUDES HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD
READER X3D03A AND B5L28A
KURTZ BROS INC 2504437 08/05/2024 60.06 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11', 67 LB.
WHITE. NEENAH-80211, VR# 04049
NORTHERN SAFETY COMPANY INC 2503845 07/30/2024 93.70 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831077 0610 900XF EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, SAFETY (8212)**
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505077 08/08/2024 81.28  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505077 08/08/2024 18.10  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **
PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2503954 07/30/2024 1,126.50  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0734 900XF COMPUTER, PORTABLE DEVICE (MID), HP

ELITEBOOK 860 G10, INTEL CORE AX211, CORP.
READY IMAGE, 16" LED NON-TOUCH, 32GB RAM,
512GB PCle NVMe VALUE SSD HD, WEBCAM
INTEGRATED MODULE, LONG LIFE 51 Whr BATTERY,
WINDOWS 11 PRO, 1/1/0 WARRANTY PLUS HP 3 YR
OFFSITE WARRANTY EXTENSION
(KYMA-758-2100000418)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505252 08/09/2024 30.76 ~ COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/BOX.
AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505252 08/09/2024 13.05 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831077 0610 900XF  PUNCH, THREE HOLE 20 SHEET CAPACITY, NO JAM
TECHNOLOGY, EZ SQUEEZE. BOSTITCH VR#2220.
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505290 08/09/2024 29.76 ~ COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, RETRACTABLE, CHISEL

TIP, ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE, GREEN, PINK,
ORANGE, AND YELLOW). SANFORD VR #28175PP

ROCHESTER 100 INC 2504843 08/07/2024 171.00  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504910 08/07/2024 1796 ~ COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504910 08/07/2024 3.95 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504910 08/07/2024 21.59 ~ COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504910 08/07/2024 1529  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504910 08/07/2024 17.72 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504910 08/07/2024 7.00 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504910 08/07/2024 11.60  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504910 08/07/2024 3.04  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504910 08/07/2024 9.89  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

10 FY 2025 3,105.85
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C2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATIONS LL 2505175 08/08/2024 80,000.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11749 0349 SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504373 08/02/2024 840 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl11619 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504373 08/02/2024 5.09 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11619 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504373 08/02/2024 1890 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11619 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504373 08/02/2024 20.95  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl11619 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504373 08/02/2024 46.56  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl11619 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

2 FY 2025 80,099.90

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 288.60 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0739 473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 201.75 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0739 473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 239.03 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0739 473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 2226  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0650 473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 179.46 ~ CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0739 473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 29.22  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0650 473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 2,584.82  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0734 3101 EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 1,195.60  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0734 310J EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

MILLER TRANSPORTATION 2503643 07/29/2024 3,000.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0514 900XF  SERVICE, BUS, AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITY AND
ATHLETIC GAME RUNS (8258) **

NAVIGATE360 LLC 2503740 07/29/2024 1,074.04 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641013 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

NAVIGATE360 LLC 2503740 07/29/2024 678.51  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641118 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

NAVIGATE360 LLC 2503740 07/29/2024 500.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0349 900XF  TRAINING, WEB BASED **

NAVIGATE360 LLC 2503740 07/29/2024 500.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0349 900XF  TRAINING, WEB BASED **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504038 07/31/2024 24.66  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504038 07/31/2024 162.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641118 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505126 08/08/2024 121.50 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505126 08/08/2024 7.02  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505126 08/08/2024 16.92  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641118 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505126 08/08/2024 640.35 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2503736 07/29/2024 7098  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, CATALOG, KRAFT WITH GUMMED

FLAPS, REINFORCED EYELET AND TWO PRONG
CLASP. 9"X 12", 100/BOX. REINFORCED SEAMS, 28
LB., SFI CERTIFIED. SCHOOL SMART VR# 2013917
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2503736 07/29/2024 820 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610  900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, TANK STYLE, CHISEL TIP,
6/BOX. ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE, PURPLE,
FLOURESCENT GREEN, ORANGE, PINK AND
YELLOW) SCHOOL SMART VR# 1354258

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2503736 07/29/2024 2367 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610  900XF FOLDER, HANGING FILE, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT.
TWO-TONE STANDARD GREEN, 11 POINT STOCK,
COATED ROD TIPS, WITH 2" TABS AND INSERTS,
25/BOX. SCHOOL SMART VR# 070314

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504207 08/01/2024 100.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504207 08/01/2024 575 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641118 0538 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2503872 07/30/2024 4800 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641118 0610  900XF MATERIAL & EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE (8197) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2503872 07/30/2024 1,440.00  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641118 0610  900XF MATERIAL & EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE (8197) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 35.00% OFF LIST) **

VWR FUNDING INC 2503872 07/30/2024 13,641.55 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0734 310]  MATERIAL & EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE (8197) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 35.00% OFF LIST) **

8 FY 2025 27,177.34

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2503656 07/29/2024 4810  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2503656 07/29/2024 4848  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

CDW LLC 2504835  08/07/2024 3136 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650  900XF COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

INSPIRE TO CREATE ENTERPRISES LL 2504151 08/01/2024 69.98  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

INSPIRE TO CREATE ENTERPRISES LL 2504151 08/01/2024 2998  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

INSPIRE TO CREATE ENTERPRISES LL 2504151 08/01/2024 2998  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

INSPIRE TO CREATE ENTERPRISES LL 2504151 08/01/2024 1157  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

KURTZ BROS INC 2503811  07/30/2024 6,972.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0733 900XF DESK, STUDENT OPEN FRONT, W/METAL BOOK
COMPARTMENT, ADJUSTABLE PEDESTAL. SCHOLAR
CRAFT VR# SC7800FB SPECIFY COLOR **

LANNING CHEMICAL CO 2503713 07/29/2024 6635 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  PAINT, INTERIOR **

LANNING CHEMICAL CO 2503713 07/29/2024 66.35 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  PAINT, INTERIOR **

LANNING CHEMICAL CO 2503713 07/29/2024 66.35 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  PAINT, INTERIOR **

LANNING CHEMICAL CO 2503713 07/29/2024 66.35 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  PAINT, INTERIOR **

LANNING CHEMICAL CO 2503713 07/29/2024 6635 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  PAINT, INTERIOR **

LANNING CHEMICAL CO 2503713 07/29/2024 6635 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  PAINT, INTERIOR **

NATIONAL CENTER FOR YOUTHISSU 2503640  07/29/2024 37000 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504211 08/01/2024 281.75  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504211 08/01/2024 1211.76  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504211 08/01/2024 759.64  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504211 08/01/2024 759.64  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504211 08/01/2024 569.73  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2505258  08/09/2024 180.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2505258  08/09/2024 18.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
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REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2503882 07/30/2024 76.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 15625  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 15625  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 15625  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 156.25  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 156.25  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 15625  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 15625  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 15625  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 15625  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 156.25  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 156.25  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 15625  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 15625  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 15625  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 15625  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 156.25  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 156.25  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 15625  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 15625  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2505257 08/09/2024 296.97  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0642 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2503739 07/29/2024 407.85  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2503820  07/30/2024 23021  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,

MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)

Hok

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2504164  08/01/2024 46527  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2505022 08/08/2024 1,426.80  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0733 900XF CHAIR, ALL PURPOSE CONTEMPORARY STYLE
W/LEGS 18". ARTCO-BELL VR# ABC-D10A (SPECIFY
COLOR) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2505022 08/08/2024 1,563.75  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0733 900XF TABLE, ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT, CHROME PEDESTAL

LEGS, RECTANGULAR, 30" X 48". ARTCO BELL VR3
ABC-DTTRC3048/DTLP2AT30 SPECIFY COLOR **

14 FY 2025 19,225.67

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2504057 07/31/2024 1,723.90  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0739 900XF  LAMINATOR, ROLL 27" WIDE. EZ LOAD. ULTIMA 65.
ACCO BRANDS VR #1710740B

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2504057 07/31/2024 4240  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 1.5 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000004EZ

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2504700 08/06/2024 212.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 1.5 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000004EZ

KURTZ BROS INC 2504513 08/05/2024 20.06  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.

25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ #80128
(COLORS #57976-WHITE, #16001-LT BLUE, #16006-DK
BLUE, #57977-GRAPE, #16002-RED, #16003-GREEN,
#16004-YELLOW, #57978-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR**
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KURTZ BROS INC 2504513 08/05/2024 20.06  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ #80128
(COLORS #57976-WHITE, #16001-LT BLUE, #16006-DK
BLUE, #57977-GRAPE, #16002-RED, #16003-GREEN,
#16004-YELLOW, #57978-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR**

KURTZ BROS INC 2504513 08/05/2024 20.06  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ #30128
(COLORS #57976-WHITE, #16001-LT BLUE, #16006-DK
BLUE, #57977-GRAPE, #16002-RED, #16003-GREEN,
#16004-YELLOW, #57978-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR**

KURTZ BROS INC 2504513 08/05/2024 144  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  CLAMPS, METAL WIRE LARGE 2 5/8" BUTTERFLY
SHAPE, RUST RESISTANT, 150 SHEET CAPACITY
12/BOX. CHARLES LEONARD-401 VR#11415

KURTZ BROS INC 2504513 08/05/2024 4.68  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  CLAMPS, METAL WIRE SMALL 1 1/2" BUTTERFLY
SHAPE, RUST RESISTANT, 100 SHEET CAPACITY
50/BOX. CHARLES LEONARD-402 VR#11416

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2503940 07/30/2024 1,000.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191025 0698 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2504645 08/06/2024 46.74  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192828 0679 741X SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2504645 08/06/2024 30.32 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192828 0679 741X SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2504645 08/06/2024 1326  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192828 0679 741X SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

MEL OWEN MUSIC INC 2504239 08/01/2024 1,000.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 737X SERVICE, REPAIR INSTRUMENT CASES AND
EQUIPMENT (BID DISCOUNT) (8347) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 23.18  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 312.36  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 1,807.28  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 306.28  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 674.88  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 364.04 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 49.40  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 126.16  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 97.28  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 270.18  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 15276 ~ CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 79.80  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 602.68 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 1,413.60  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,

WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **
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MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 830.68  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 158.08  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 39520  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 242.44  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2504588 08/05/2024 500.84  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, LOBBY, CONFERENCE,
WOOD/METAL. ALLSTEEL **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504631 08/05/2024 8.54  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, MECHANICAL, RUBBER GRIP, 0.7 MM

BLACK LEAD WITH ERASER AND POCKET CLIP,
ASSORTED COLORED BARRELS, NON-REFILLABLE,
12/BOX. BIC VR# MPG11

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504631 08/05/2024 25.59  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS, THREE HOLE PUNCHED, NON-GLARE.
HEAVY GAUGE CLEAR 100/BX. C-LINE VR #62028

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504631 08/05/2024 4.06  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YDS ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE. 3M VR#2600-112
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504632 08/05/2024 25.58  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, ASSORTED

COLORS, 3" X 3", 100 SHEET/PAD, 12PADS/PACK.
(CAPETOWN) #MMMR330-12AN  3M POST IT VR#
R330-12AN

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504632 08/05/2024 123.83  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, MECHANICAL, RUBBER GRIP, 0.7 MM
BLACK LEAD WITH ERASER AND POCKET CLIP,
ASSORTED COLORED BARRELS, NON-REFILLABLE,
12/BOX. BIC VR# MPG11

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2505267 08/09/2024 153.92  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30",
UNRULED, WHITE, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK.
POST-IT 3M #559 3M CO 559-SS VR ODP#618017

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2505267 08/09/2024 12.49  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
ASSORTED COLORS 1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED) .
SANFORD #81045 NEWELL BRANDS 81045 VR

ODP#856080

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2503879  07/30/2024 9500 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504441 08/05/2024 2353  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504441 08/05/2024 1227  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2505074 08/08/2024 13466 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504510 08/05/2024 50.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610  900XF CLASSPACK, PENCILS, COLORED, PRESHARPENED,
462 PENCILS (14 DIFFERENT COLORS-33 OF EACH
COLOR).
CRAYOLA VR¥ 68-8462

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504510 08/05/2024 3885 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610  900XF LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, 1" X 2 5/8", WHITE,

COMPATIBLE WITH LASER/INKJET PRINTERS. 3
COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30 LABELS/SHEET, 100
SHEETS/BOX. MACO VR# ML3000

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504510 08/05/2024 3.15 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 3/4" X 60 YDS GENERAL PURPOSE.
3M VR#2600-18A
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504510 08/05/2024 2.50  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #1, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND

SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED,1 1/4" 100/BOX.

CLI VR#201E
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504510 08/05/2024 6.40  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND

SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, 2"JUMBO.
100/BOX. CLI, VR#301E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504510 08/05/2024 28.75 ~ CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, HB, PRE-SHARPENED,
12/PK. WITH LATEX-FREE-ERASER, COMMERCIAL
GRADE YELLOW WOOD CASE, BONDED,
BREAK-RESISTANT, BLACK CORE. DIXON ORIOLE

VR# 12886

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505140  08/08/2024 9.76  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610  900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296", ECONOMY,
TRANSPARENT, GLOSSY 1" CORE. 3M HIGHLAND
VR#5910341296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505140  08/08/2024 20.58  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610  900XF STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL
CONSTRUCTION. 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY.
SWINGLINE VR#74701

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504856  08/07/2024 689.39  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191087 0733 900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504856  08/07/2024 9446  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191037 0692 900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2504574 08/05/2024 1,007.63  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192013 0734 162K COMPUTER, DELL (KYMA-758-2100000423)**

17 FY 2025 15,112.98

KURTZ BROS INC 2504188 08/01/2024 7784  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610  900XF PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" SIZE SHEETS,LEAETHERETTE
EMBOSSED, STOCK, 25/BOX, ONE COLOR PER BOX.
FILE-EZ #80912 VR#58090 (COLORS: 57984-WHITE,
58085-LT BLUE, 57980-DK BLUE, 57981-GRAPE,
58090-RED, 57

KURTZ BROS INC 2504188 08/01/2024 15.75 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2504188 08/01/2024 149.16 ~ CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2504188 08/01/2024 4074  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2504188 08/01/2024 7570  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610  900XF ERASER, DRY ERASE, STUDENT, FELT, 2" X 2",
12/PACK FLIPSIDE - 30009 VR# 09075

KURTZ BROS INC 2504188 08/01/2024 16.68  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2504188 08/01/2024 7.18  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2505117  08/08/2024 23352  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921118 0610  900XF PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" SIZE SHEETS,LEAETHERETTE
EMBOSSED, STOCK, 25/BOX, ONE COLOR PER BOX.
FILE-EZ #80912 VR#58090 (COLORS: 57984-WHITE,
58085-LT BLUE, 57980-DK BLUE, 57981-GRAPE,
58090-RED, 57

KURTZ BROS INC 2505117 08/08/2024 438  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

OMEGA LABS INC 2504325 08/02/2024 449.97  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921121 0650  900XA SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

3 FY 2025 1,070.92
EMERGENCY RADIO SERVICELLC 2505312 08/09/2024 2,482.00 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0739 135K RADIO, MOTOROLA (KYMA 758 2300000002)**
EMERGENCY RADIO SERVICELLC 2505312 08/09/2024 32000 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0739 135K RADIO PROGRAMMING FEE MOTOROLA (KYMA 758

2300000002) **
EMERGENCY RADIO SERVICE LLC 2505312 08/09/2024 49.64  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0739 135K SERVICE, SHIPPING (KYMA 758 2300000002)***
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504454 08/05/2024 4374  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135K  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF-ADHESIVE, 2" X 4",
COMPATIBLE WITH LASER, INKJET PRINTER AND
MOST OFFICE MACHINES, 10 LABELS/SHEET, 100
SHEETS/BOX. UNIVERSAL #UNV80107 AVERY VR#
30603.

2 FY 2025 2,895.38

A B CONTROLS 2504909  08/07/2024 3,700.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SENSOR, LCD W/SET POINT AND OVERRIDE (NO
COVER) SCHNIEDER ELECTRIC MN-83-500

A B CONTROLS 2504909  08/07/2024 680.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M THERMOSTAT, MICRO SET 2 ALERTON MS-2000-BT

AB CONTROLS 2504909  08/07/2024 25.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2505008 08/08/2024 2,650.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FIXTURE, LIGHT 2' X 4' LED BACKLIT FLAT PANEL
SATCO, VR#65-572R1

A.M. LEONARD INC 2505278 08/09/2024 129.64  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SAW, HAND PRUNING/TRIMMING TURBO CUT
FOLDING BLADE LENGTH 18CM OVERALL LENGTH
41CM #A700

A.M. LEONARD INC 2505278 08/09/2024 15.99  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

ALL BATTERY CTR OF CENTRALKY Il 2504624  08/05/2024 864.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BATTERY, ALKALINE, AAA, NEDA-24-A, 1 1/2 VOLTS,
13/32" X 1 3/4". INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEMS OF
AMERICA VR# DRY0075

ALL BATTERY CTR OF CENTRALKY Il 2504624  08/05/2024 972.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BATTERY, ALKALINE, AA NEDA-15-A, 1 1/2 VOLTS,
9/16" X 1 31/32. INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEMS OF
AMERICA VR# DRY0070

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2504613 08/06/2024 14940  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN FITTING, #10, SPLICER, STRAIGHT, EZ, #40-60086-04

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE INC 2504072 07/31/2024 40,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T PART, REPAIR FOR MOWER/TRACTOR/BACKHOE **

APPLE SPECIALTIES INC 2503975 07/31/2024 7,260.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FAUCET, METERING SINGLE HANDLE PUSH
BUTTON. CHICAGO FAUCET VR#3520-E2805ABCP.
NO SUBSTITUTE.

APPLE SPECIALTIES INC 2505058 08/08/2024 1,082.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COVER, INSIDE, FOR SLOAN FLUSH VALVE. SLOAN
VR #A-71.

ASCENDANCE TRUCKS LLC 2504606 08/06/2024 27279  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN CABLE, SHIFT 3561914C1 2007 IH BUS

ASSURED NL INSURANCE SERVICES I 2504821 08/07/2024 81,900.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 7499WC SERVICE, DISTRICT INSURANCE THIRD PARTY
ADMINISTRATOR SERVICES FOR SELE-INSURANCE
WORKERS' COMPENSATION (BID #3116) **

B & S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC 2504222 08/01/2024 300.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CONTACTOR, DEFINITE PURPOSE, 3 POLE, 40A,
240V. SIEMENS #42CF35AG

B & S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC 2504870  08/07/2024 365.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WIREMOLD, 5747-2 BOX/SWITCH & RECEPTACLE

B & S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC 2504870  08/07/2024 88.96  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WIREMOLD, 5737A EXTENSION BOX

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2503966 07/31/2024 786.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M DISC, MOLDED SLOAN 231704

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2503966 07/31/2024 59500  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M DIAPHRAGM, SLOAN 231761

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2503966 07/31/2024 511.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M STEM, 1/4" TURN. KOHLER (PARTS) VR# 36190

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2503966 07/31/2024 39.12  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COUPLING, FLEXIBLE, PVC-DWYV, 4.38" X 4.38".
FERNCO #1056-44. VR# 69440

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2505056  08/08/2024 222,60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VALVE, BALL BRASS. 1/4" NPT, THREADED, LEAD
FREE. CHROME PLATED BALL. FULL PORT, PTFE
SEATS. 150 PSI STEAM, 600 PSI NON-SHOCK COLD
WATER, OIL, OR GAS. LEGEND VALVE C/O DUHART
CO. VR #71878

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2505056  08/08/2024 14520  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VALVE, BALL, BRASS, 1/2", SOLDER, LEAD FREE,

CHROME PLATED BALL, FULL PORT, PTFE SEATS. 150
PSI STEAM, 600 PSI NON-SHOCK COLD WATER, OIL,
OR GAS. LEGEND VALVE C/O DUHART CO. VR #76732
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BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2504103 07/31/2024 25,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T PART, REPAIR FOR MOWER/TRACTOR/BACKHOE **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2502719 08/05/2024 324.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171B BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504614 08/06/2024 360.20 DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN BAG, AIR, DRIVERS SIDE FOR C2 BUSES #NTS SK1277

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504648  08/06/2024 468.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN LIGHT, REVERSE, LED. C2 FREIGHTLINER BUSES.
DIAMLER VR #DIAMLER TBB 127574BUS

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504806  08/07/2024 2,000.10  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN ASSEMBLY, MIRROR HEAD, HEATED REMOTE FOR
C2 BUSES #TBB 102027

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504871 08/07/2024 7122  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171N FILTER, OIL 6.7L LFP 2051

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2505121 08/09/2024 1,66120  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN LIGHT, STROBE, CLEAR LENS, GOES ON TOP OF BUS.
THOMAS VR #THOMAS TBB 226498

CAPPLLC 2503968 07/31/2024 20040 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M STRAINER, GRID, CAST BRASS WITH 17 GAUGE
TAILPIECE, FOR LAVATORY, 1 1/4" X 6". ZURN VR#
78743-PC

CAPPLLC 2503974  07/31/2024 610.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VALVE. BARBER COLMAN #AL-171.

CAPPLLC 2504215  08/01/2024 3,381.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, FEE **

CAPPLLC 2504911 08/07/2024 995.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M THERMOSTAT, BARBER COLMAN TK4212-201
QUOTE# S3116130

COCHRANE SUPPLY AND ENGINEERIl 2503972 07/31/2024 978.830  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ACTUATOR, BELIMO LMB24-SR.

COCHRANE SUPPLY AND ENGINEERI! 2503972 07/31/2024 646.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M REGULATOR, PRESSURE. JOHNSON CONTROLS
#R-130-15.

COCHRANE SUPPLY AND ENGINEERI! 2503972 07/31/2024 381.90  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ACTUATOR, BELIMO 24 VOLT ZONE24NO. VR
#ZONE24NO.

CREATIVE PACKAGING COMPANY 2504093  07/31/2024 1,048.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 61711 BOX, CARDBOARD REGULAR SLOTTED 13 1/2"W x
16"L X 10"D, 32 ECT, TAPED OR GLUED
MANUFACTURER'S JOINT. GEORGIA PACIFIC VR#
13.5X16X10 BOX. VR #13.5x16x10 32 ECT.

DFA DAIRY BRANDS FLUIDS LLC 2504050  07/31/2024 110,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 51 6171F FOOD, (ITEMS FOR NUTRITION SERVICE) **

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857  07/31/2024 17.04  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BOLT, TOGGLE 1/4" X 4" ROUND HEAD ZINC PLATED
(30/BOX) FASTENAL #51671

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857  07/31/2024 20.48  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SNAP, SWIVEL 5/8" ROUND EYE BOLT ZINC
FASTENAL #0500442

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857  07/31/2024 6540  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ANCHOR, HOLLOW WALL E-Z ANCHOR ZINC #8
(100/BOX) FASTENAL #50930

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857  07/31/2024 28.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M NUT, LOCK 1/4" - 20 W/NYLON INSERT ZINC PLATE
(100/BOX) FASTENAL #1137018

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857  07/31/2024 1452 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M NUT, LOCK 10/24" - 3/16" W/NYLON INSERT ZINC
PLATE (100/BOX) FASTENAL #1137014

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857  07/31/2024 25.68  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M NUT, HEX 3/8" SAE GRADE 2 BRIGHT ZINC (100/BOX)
FASTENAL #36306

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857  07/31/2024 238.80 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M NUT, HEX 3/38" STANDARD 3/8" X 16 BRASS
(100/BOX) FASTENAL 75114

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857  07/31/2024 1450  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WASHER, FLAT 1/4" USS GRADE 2 BRIGHT ZINC
(100/BOX) FASTENAL #1133004

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857  07/31/2024 16.74  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WASHER, FINISH COUNTERSINK NO.8 (100/BOX)
FASTENAL #1133142

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857  07/31/2024 41.88  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BOLT, 1/4" X 1/2" STOVE FLAT HEAD W/NUTS USS
GRADE 2 BRIGHT ZINC (100/BOX) FASTENAL
#10311-05627

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857  07/31/2024 4440 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SCREW, MACHINE R.H. PHILLIPS W/NUTS 1/4/20 X

3/4" GRADE 2 BRIGHT ZINC (100/BOX) FASTENEAL
#10311-03078
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FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857 07/31/2024 35.64  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SCREW, MACHINE R.H. PHILLIPS W/NUTS 1/4/20 X 1"

GRADE 2 BRIGHT ZINC (100/BOX) FASTENAL

10311-05516
FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857 07/31/2024 41.88  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BOLT, STOVE R.H. 5/16" X 1" PHILLIPS BRIGHT ZINC

W/NUTS USS GRADE 2 (100/BOX) FASTENAL
#10311-02390

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857 07/31/2024 44.20  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SCREW, PAN HEAD 10 X 1" PHILLIPS SHEET
METAL/SELF-TAPPING (AB TYPE) GRADE 2 BRIGHT
ZINC (100/BOX) FASTENAL #0139067

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857 07/31/2024 17.70  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SCREW, PAN HEAD 10 X 5/8" PHILLIPS SHEET
METAL/SELF-TAPPING (AB TYPE) GRADE 2 BRIGHT
ZINC (100/BOX) FASTENAL #0139064

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857 07/31/2024 20.90  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SCREW, PAN HEAD 8 X 1" PHILLIPS SHEET
METAL/SELF-TAPPING (AB TYPE) GRADE 2 BRIGHT
ZINC (100/BOX) FASTENAL #1131306

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857 07/31/2024 73.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SCREW, WOOD F.H. 8 X 2 1/2" HIGH THREAD/LOW
ROUTE FLAT/BUGLE HEAD PHILLIPS BLACK OXIDE
(100/BOX) FASTENAL #0149583

FASTENAL COMPANY 2503857 07/31/2024 26.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SCREW, WOOD (PARTICLE BOARD) FH.8 X 1 1/2"
HIGH THREAD/ FLAT/BUGLE HEAD PHILLIPS BLACK
OXIDE (100/BOX) FASTENAL #0142392

FASTENAL COMPANY 2505383 08/09/2024 961.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TRAFFIC WAND, FASTENAL #2161566, RED, 3AAA
BATTERY

GENERAL RUBBER & PLASTICS 2504326 08/02/2024 80.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M GASKET, MATERIAL NON-ASBESTOS 12" X 30" X
1/32"

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2504054 07/31/2024 82.70  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN SWITCH, TOGGLE TG6139

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2504651 08/06/2024 68.16  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN PAINT, SPRAY 12-OZ AEROSOL CAN, GLOSS WHITE
ENAMEL. DUPLI COLOR VR #DA1670

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2505125 08/09/2024 48.84  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN STRAP, TIE 14" X 1/4" BLACK UV #770-9236

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2505125 08/09/2024 13.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN CLAMP, HOSE, SIZE 16 3/4" TO 7/8" #505-1216

GRAINGER 2504798 08/06/2024 82.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FILTER, COMPRESSOR ,AUTO DRAIN WILKERSON
GRP-95-973 WILKERSON #2B251

GRAINGER 2504798 08/06/2024 2,000.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CARTIDGE, FILTER REPLACEMENT 3M #56152-03 OR
HF25-S #23NY99

HD SUPPLY INC 2504331 08/02/2024 449.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M NOZZLE, HOSE TRIGGER TYPE ALL BRASS VALVE
ASSEMBLY W/METAL HANDLE HD# 782295

HD SUPPLY INC 2504331 08/02/2024 53.76 ~ DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COUPLING, HOSE REPAIR FEMALE 5/8" & 3/4" HD
711154

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2503646 07/29/2024 15496  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN RAG, 100% SOFT COTTON KNIT, FRENCH

TERRYCLOTH, WHITE. PAKAGED IN 8-10 LB. BOXES.
INTEL 6411 OR EQUAL. KAMEN VR# KAMEN-10LB.

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2504717 08/06/2024 477.52  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M HIGH GLOSS ALKYD ENAMEL. OSHA RED, 1 GAL
CAN. COROTECH ALKYD URETHANE GLOSS
ENAMEL, V200 SERIES. NO SUBSTITUTE. BENJAMIN
MOORE. VR #V200-2001

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2505225 08/09/2024 448.32  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SPRAY PAINT, AEROSOL, FAST DRYING. FLAT BLACK
#2178. RUST-OLEUM HARD HAT. NO SUBSTITUTE.
RUST-OLEUM VR #V2178838 14 OZ CAN

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2504273 08/01/2024 596.16  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M KEY, BLANK A KEYWAY. 144/BX. BEST, VR#
1ATA1KS654KS292
INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2504273 08/01/2024 198.72  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M KEY, BLANK D KEYWAY. 144/BOX. BEST VR

#1A1D1KS654KS292
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INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2504273 08/01/2024 198.72  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M KEY, BLANK E KEYWAY. 144/BX. BEST VR
#1A1E1KS654KS292

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2504273 08/01/2024 198.72  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M KEY, BLANK F KEYWAY. 144/BX. BEST VR
#1A1F1KS654KS292

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2504273 08/01/2024 397.44  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M KEY, BLANK G KEYWAY 6 PIN. 144/BX. BEST VR
#1A1G1KS654KS292

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2504402 08/02/2024 141.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M LOCK, INSTALL A LOCK STAINLESS STEEL (FOR
SCHLAGE & ARROW LEVER CYLINDRICAL LOCK)
MAG 4-S-2

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2504422 08/05/2024 5,249.28  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M RIM PANIC DEVICE, BASIC ASSEMBLY, NO OUTSIDE

TRIM, LESS CYCLINDER. #32 CHROME AND
STAINLESS. FALCON VR# 25-R-EO-32D-3'
INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2505293 08/09/2024 693.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M LOCK, KIT FILE CABINET KD PLUNGER TYPE
PARACENTRIC MUST HAVE SQUARE ADAPTER
PLATE HON VR #F28-KD NO SUBSTITUTE

JEFFERSON LUMBER COMPANY INC ~ 2504607  08/06/2024 3,9049.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PLYWOOD, FIR 3/4" X 4' X 8 AC EXTERIOR GOOD
ONE SIDE

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 2503635  07/29/2024 3,666.10  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M REFRIGERANT, R-404A (24 LB DISPOSABLE
CYLINDER) #B92-440

LANNING CHEMICAL CO 2504403 08/02/2024 117.75  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PAINTER TOOL, 5-IN-1. HYDE 02970 2-1/2" BLACK &
SILVER

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2503906  07/31/2024 131.04  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COMPOUND, ALL PURPOSE DRYWALL 5 GAL CAN
#11751

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2503906  07/31/2024 20.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2504021  07/31/2024 1,403.52  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ADHESIVE, LATEX CLEAR THIN SET 4 GAL
CONTAINER HENRY A430 #62616

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2504021  07/31/2024 20.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2505280  08/09/2024 259.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M REBAR, 1/2" X 20' (REINFORCED RODS) #12140

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2505280  08/09/2024 20.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **

MARKSBURY FARM FOODS 2503985  07/31/2024 75,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 51 6171F FOOD, (ITEMS FOR NUTRITION SERVICE) **

MASTERS SUPPLY INC 2503964  07/31/2024 170.04  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M HOSE, PRESSURE, SUPPLY, WASHING MACHINE, 60"

LENGTH, BLACK, W/FITTINGS ON BOTH ENDS.
JONES STEPHENS VR# J04-006

MASTERS SUPPLY INC 2503969 07/31/2024 2,877.12  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VALVE, FLUSH. SLOAN VR #110XL

MASTERS SUPPLY INC 2503970 07/31/2024 695.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171IM FAUCET, BAR W/GOOSENECK SPOUT, 2 HANDLE,
SINGLE HOLE. CENTRAL BRASS #VR 0287-A17. NO
SUBSTITUTE.

MASTERS SUPPLY INC 2503970 07/31/2024 423.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FAUCET, SERVICE SINK.T&S BRASS VR#
B-0665-BSTR. NO SUBSTITUTE.

MASTERS SUPPLY INC 2503970 07/31/2024 72.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171IM BOLT, CLOSET 2 1/4" X 5/16". SOLID BRASS
CONSTRUCTION ONLY. NUT AND BOLT. WAL-RICH
CORPORATION VR# 54431

MASTERS SUPPLY INC 2505055 08/08/2024 151.46  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WASTE, W/LEVER HANDLE, FOR 3 1/2" SINK

OPENING, 2" NPT MALE OUTLET AND 1 1/2" NPT
MALE ADAPTER. T&S BRASS. VR #B-3970

MASTERS SUPPLY INC 2505055 08/08/2024 147.30  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WASTE, W/LEVER HANDLE, FOR 3" SINK OPENING, 2"
NPT MALE OUTLET AND 1 1/2" NPT MALE ADAPTER.
T&S BRASS. VR #B-3960

MASTERS SUPPLY INC 2505057 08/08/2024 263.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CEMENT, HYDRAULIC. 10LB BUCKET. WATER PLUG.
QUICKCRETE COMPANIES. VR# 1126-11



e T
Public Schools A

8/14/2024 Shaping the Future Page 34 of 204
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
7/29/2024 THROUGH 8/11/2024
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
MASTERS SUPPLY INC 2505057 08/08/2024 440.70  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VALVE, BALL BRONZE 1 1/4" THREADED LEAD FREE

CHROME PLATED BALL FULL PORT REINFORCED
TEFLON SEAT 150 PSI STEAM 600 PSI NON-SHOCK
COLD WORKING PRESSURE NIBCO VR# TFP600ALF

MASTERS SUPPLY INC 2505057 08/08/2024 259.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VALVE, BALL BRASS 1 1/2" NPT THREADED LEAD
FREE CHROME PLATED BALL FULL PORT PTFE
SEATS 150 PSI STEAM 600 PSI NON-SHOCK COLD
WATER OIL OR GAS. LEGEND VALVE C/O DUHART
CO. VR#71881

MASTERS SUPPLY INC 2505059 08/08/2024 27.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CLAMP, 2" NO HUB SOIL PIPE. IDEAL DIVISION. VR#
621808G

MOOG LOUISVILLE WAREHOUSE 2504873 08/07/2024 227.64  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN COOLANT, 1 GALLON CONTAINER, CONCENTRATED,
YELLOW IN COLOR. MOTORCRAFT #VC-13-G. NO
SUBSTITUTE

MOOG LOUISVILLE WAREHOUSE 2504873 08/07/2024 58.14  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN FILTER, AIR, 2014 - 2016 FORD TRANSIT WIX
#WA610095,

MOOG LOUISVILLE WAREHOUSE 2504873 08/07/2024 3588  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN FILTER, OIL FRAM 3.0 LITRE AEROSTAR WIX #61516

MOOG LOUISVILLE WAREHOUSE 2504873 08/07/2024 17.94  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN CORE, A/C VALVE. #2677

MOOG LOUISVILLE WAREHOUSE 2504804  08/07/2024 927.96  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN PAINT, PRIMER, VARI-PRIME, 1-GAL CAN.

AXALTA/DUPONT #615S. NO SUBSTITUTE. AXALTA
VR#491-16_1GA

NORTHERN SAFETY COMPANY INC 2504718 08/06/2024 2,138.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VEST, MESH, W/ZIPPER, X-LARGE, ERGODYNE 21125,
NSI 29206-XLARGE

NORTHERN SAFETY COMPANY INC 2504718 08/06/2024 307.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SUIT, RAIN PONCHO SCHOONER II 2000MCR. ITEM
#1024476, NSI #2479

NORTHERN SAFETY COMPANY INC 2504719 08/06/2024 598.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WHISTLE, CLASSIC ORANGE, NSI #414142

NORTHERN SAFETY COMPANY INC 2504719 08/06/2024 810.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BARRICADE BOARD, TWO-SIDED, REFLECTIVE, NSI
#7771

NORTHERN SAFETY COMPANY INC 2504719 08/06/2024 647.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BARRICADE LEGS, A-FRAME, NSI #7765

NORTHERN SAFETY COMPANY INC 2505351 08/09/2024 53438  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VEST, MESH, W/ZIPPER ERGODYNE 21127,
NSI#292062XL- 2X-LARGE

NORTHERN SAFETY COMPANY INC 2505351 08/09/2024 53438  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VEST, MESH, W/ZIPPER ERGODYNE 21129 4X/5X
ITEM #04310LM5X, NSI 29206-4XL

NORTHERN SAFETY COMPANY INC 2505352 08/09/2024 57.42  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M GLASSES, SAFETY CLEAR LENS BLACK FRAME
CREWS, NSI N-SPECS LOW PROFILE #96310 LOW
PROFILE OTG CLEAR LENS

NORTHERN SAFETY COMPANY INC 2505352 08/09/2024 181.13  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TOWEL, COOLING BLUE, ONE SIZE, RADIANS
#RADRCS10, NSI #154431

PARKER ACOUSTICAL 2505353 08/09/2024 4,128.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BASE, COVE 1/8" X 6" BLACK RUBBER (120 LINEAR

FT/CTN.). MUST CONFORM TO ASTMF-1861, TYPE
TP. APPROVED PRODUCTS: JOHNSONITE #DC40,
ROPPE OR EQUAL. ROPPE VR# ROPPE

PARTS TOWN LLC 2504782 08/06/2024 1,012.96  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CLOSER, DOOR, FLUSH MOUNT KASON 1094-000013

PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATIO! 2504318 08/05/2024 3,000,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171D DIESEL FUEL (BID 8364) **

PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATIO!I 2504324 08/05/2024 300,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171D GASOLINE (BID 8364)**

PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 2503965 07/31/2024 218.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M KIT, VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR, FOR #500AA
VACUUM BREAKER. SLOAN VR# 3323192

PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 2503965 07/31/2024 287.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M LINE, SUPPLY FAUCET S/S HOSE 3/8" COMPRESSION
X 1/2" FIP X 20" LONG. KISSLER VR# 88-2002

PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 2503971 07/31/2024 346.44  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FAUCET, DRINKING 1/2" - I14NPS MALE. CENTRAL
BRASS VR#CB0360

PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 2503971 07/31/2024 88.08  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M STRAINER, STAINLESS STEEL, SHALLOW. DEARORN

VR# DB16
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PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 2504302 08/02/2024 1,824.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FAUCET, WALL MOUNT 8" CENTER W/ 10" SPOUT 112
X 4 ARM HANDLES T & S BRASS #B-0290-112X (NO
SUBSTITUTE)

PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 2504302 08/02/2024 25730  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M HOSE, DISHWASHER SUPPLY LINE, STAINLESS
BRAIDING 3/8" X 60" #FLB6W60

PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 2505060 08/08/2024 167.88  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COUPLING, RUBBER, 3", CAST IRON. MISSION VR
#MICP33.

PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 2505060 08/08/2024 3420  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CLAMP, STAINLESS STEEL, 1 1/2" X 3" REPAIR. JCM .
VR# 110-0190-3

PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 2505060 08/08/2024 38.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CLAMP, STAINLESS STEEL, 2" X 3" REPAIR. JCM VR#
110-0238-3

PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 2505060 08/08/2024 48.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CLAMP, STAINLESS STEEL, 2 1/2" X 3" REPAIR. JCM
VR# 110-0288-3

REXEL USA INC 2505092 08/08/2024 8.75  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CONNECTOR, COMPRESSIONS, INSULATED, 1/2"
STEEL PLATED. EMT EGS VR #7050ST

REXEL USA INC 2505092 08/08/2024 5.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CONNECTOR, INSULATED, 1/2", STEEL SET SCREW,
EMT. EGS. VR #4050ST.

REXEL USA INC 2505092 08/08/2024 7.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CONNECTOR, INSULATED, 3/4", STEEL SET SCREW,
EMT. EGS VR #4075ST

REXEL USA INC 2505092 08/08/2024 11.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COUPLING, SET SCREW, 1/2", EMT, STEEL. EGS VR
#5050S

REXEL USA INC 2505092 08/08/2024 12.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CLAMP, BEAM 1/4" - 20 MALLEABLE IRON. EGS. VR
#BH500.

REXEL USA INC 2505092 08/08/2024 40.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PLATE/COVER, BOX BLANK 1 GANG ALUMINUM
WEATHERPROOF WITH GASKET. EGS VR#WCBI1

REXEL USA INC 2505092 08/08/2024 25.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PLATE/COVER, BOX 4" SQUARE BLANK STEEL
ANGLED MOUNTING SLOTS EGS VR #8465

ROPPEL INDUSTRIES INC 2503980 07/31/2024 378.86  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171B RADIATOR, RECORED 05 & 06 TH BUS VT365
AUTOMATIC #NAV12PTR

S W H SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2503973 07/31/2024 758.81 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M MOTOR, 10 HP, 1800 RPM, 230/460V, 3 PHASE, 215T

FRAME, BALL BEARINGS, RIGID BASE, ODP, 60HZ,
40°C AMBIENT, CONTINUOUS DUTY, LOW STARTING
AMPS, AND LOW NOISE LEVEL. US MOTORS

VR#D10P2D

S W H SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2503973 07/31/2024 1,961.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M MOTOR, 1/12 HP, 1375 RPM, 115V, 3 SPEED. FASCO
VR#D1055. NO SUBSTITUTE.

S W H SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2503973 07/31/2024 1,201.02  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M MOTOR, 3/4 HP, 1725 RPM, 115/230V, SINGLE SPEED,

SPLIT PHASE, 56 FRAME, ROTATION REVERSIBLE,
SLEEVE BEARINGS, RESILIENT BASE, DRIP PROOF,
AUTO PROTECTOR, 60 HZ, 40°C AMBIENT,
CONTINUOUS DUTY, LOW STARTING AMPS. AND
LOW NOISE LEVEL #G141

S W H SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2503973 07/31/2024 1,327.89  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M MOTOR, 1 HP, 1140 RPM, 460/200-230V, 3 PHASE, 56Y
FRAME, 5/8" X 6" SHAFT, DOUBLE SEALED BALL
BEARING, VERTICAL MOUNT, REVERSIBLE, AUTO
PROTECTOR, 60HZ, 60°C AMBIENT. AO SMITH VR#

H667V

SAF TI CO INC 2504047  07/31/2024 1,520.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "STOP HERE FOR" ARROW LEFT 36" X 36"
(BK&R/W,HIP/A)

SAF TI CO INC 2504047  07/31/2024 1,900.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "STOP HERE FOR" ARROW RIGHT 36" X 36"
(BK&R/W,HIP/A)

SAF TI CO INC 2504047 07/31/2024 27825  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "RIGHT TURN ONLY", 18" X 24"

(R&BK/W,HIP/A)
SAF TI CO INC 2504047 07/31/2024 159.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "KEEP LEFT" 18" X 24" (BK/W,HIP/A)
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SAF TI CO INC 2504047  07/31/2024 75525  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "NO STOPPING, NO STANDING, NO PARKING
ANYTIME" 18" X 24" (BK/W,HIP/A)

SAF TI CO INC 2504047  07/31/2024 397.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "NO PARKING, STUDENT DROP-OFF AND
PICK-UP ONLY" 18" X 24" (R&BK/W,HIP/A)

SAF TI CO INC 2504047  07/31/2024 27825  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "STUDENT DROP-OFF AND PICK-UP ONLY", 24"
X 18" (BK&Y,HIP/A)

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 159.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "ONE WAY" W/LEFT ARROW 18" X 24"

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 198.75  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "ONE WAY" W/RIGHT ARROW 18" X 24" .080 GA
ALUM

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 574.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "STOP" 30" X 30" ALUMINUM .080 GAUGE
RED/WHITE

SAF TI CO INC 2504203  08/01/2024 78.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "YIELD" 30" HEAVY ALUM .080 48-10-230
TRIANGLE RED & WHITE

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 538.85  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "DO NOT ENTER" 24" X 24" RED ON WHITE .080
GAUGE

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 39.75  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "NO THRU TRAFFIC" 18" X 24".080 GA ALUM
BLACK ON WHITE

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 39.75  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "BUSES ONLY" 18" X 24" ALUMINUM RED ON
WHITE

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 397.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "KEEP RIGHT" 18" X 24" BLACK ON WHITE

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 48.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "NO PARKING BUS LOADING ZONE" 12 X 18"
ALUM .080 GA RED ON WHITE

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 2440  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "VISITOR PARKING" ARROW POINTS LEFT .080
GA. ALUM 12 X 18 WHITE/BLACK LETTERS

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 2440  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "VISITOR PARKING" ARROW POINTS RIGHT
WHITE/BLACK .080 GA. ALUM. 12 X 18

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 2440  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "EXIT ONLY" 12" X 18" 12-10-086 .063 GA ALUM

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 477.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "JCPS PERMIT PARKING ONLY" 18 X 24

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 198.75  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "CAR RIDER", ARROW RIGHT, 18 X 24

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 198.75  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SIGN, "CAR RIDER" ARROW LEFT, 18 X 24

SAF TI CO INC 2504203 08/01/2024 50.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

SHADES IV INTERIORS LLC 2504787  08/06/2024 80.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, FEE **

SHADES IV INTERIORS LLC 2504787 08/06/2024 350.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMMERCIALB 2504272 08/01/2024 12,948.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VINYL FLOOR TILE 12" X 12" X 1/8". GENTIAN BLUE.

45 SQ FT BOX. APPROVED PRODUCT: STANDARD
ARMSTRONG # 51946 NO SUBSTITUTE.
ARMSTRONG/JJ HAINES VR#101245595.

SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMMERCIAL B 2504272 08/01/2024 5,179.20  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TILE, VINYL FLOOR 12" X 12" X 1/8". STERLING. 45
SQ FT BOX. APPROVED PRODUCT: STANDARD
ARMSTRONG #51904. NO SUBSTITUTE.
ARMSTRONG/JJ HAINES. VR #101244192.

SOUTHERN INDIANA TIRE INC 2504289 08/06/2024 40.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T TUBE, 2.80 X 2.50-4 CHEN SHIN CARLISLE KELLY BFG
AND COOPER

SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COL 2504223 08/01/2024 1,300.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WIREMOLD - RACEWAY, 3/4" X 17/32" X 10', IVORY.
WIREMOLD V500

SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COL 2504223 08/01/2024 466.75 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WIREMOLD - BOX, SWITCH RECEPTACLE, IVORY.
WIREMOLD V5744S

SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COL 2504223 08/01/2024 47575  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COVER, 1 GANG WEATHERPROOF HEAVY DUTY
DIECAST ALUMINUM 3-1/8 #WP1010MXD

SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COL 2504223 08/01/2024 1,588.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M RECEPTACLE, GROUND FAULT 20 AMP 125V 3-WIRE

NEMA 5-20R GRAY TAMPER AND WEATHER
RESISTANT. PASS & SEYMOUR 2097TRWRGRY
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SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COL 2504369 08/02/2024 73.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M HOLDER, FUSE LINE. MERSEN VR# SHR
SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COL 2505091 08/08/2024 8.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M STRAP, EMT, 1/2" FOR THIN WALL, ONE HOLE,
STAMPED STEEL. CROUSE HINDS 200
SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COL 2505091 08/08/2024 2440  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M STRAP, EMT, 2", 2 HOLE, STEEL/ZINC PLATED.
CROUSE HINDS
497-6
SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COL 2505091 08/08/2024 70.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BOX, OUTLET, 4" SQUARE. 1 1/2" DEEP WITH 1/2" &
3/4" SIDE K. O. CROUSE HINDS. VR #TP412
SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COL 2505091 08/08/2024 152.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PIGTAIL, GROUND 7 1/2-8" 12 GA. GREEN SOLID

COPPER WIRE, GREEN ZINC PLATED GROUND
SCREW 1/4" HEX/SLOTTED PHILLIPS/SQUARE
LEADER POINT. CROUSE HINDS VR# TP711

SYSCO LOUISVILLE FOOD SERVICES | 2504554 08/05/2024 50,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 51 6171F FOOD, (ITEMS FOR NUTRITION SERVICE) **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2505281  08/09/2024 172.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TROWEL, MARGIN 5" X 2" BLADE MARSHALLTOWN
#11202

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2505281  08/09/2024 166.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TROWEL, POINTING 5" X 2 1/2" BLADE WOOD
HANDLE MARSHALLTOWN 11124

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2505301  08/09/2024 27.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T BLADE, SAWZALL 6" BLMETAL 5 TEETH 48-00-5035
MILWAUKEE

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2505301  08/09/2024 272.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T STRAP, RATCHET, TIE-DOWN, 1 3/4" X 15', HIGH
TENSION, 1,666 LB WORKING LOAD LIMIT. KEEPER
#05519

TOTAL TRUCK PARTS 2504611  08/05/2024 2,986.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN CLUTCH, FAN 9804062, IH CUMMINS ENGINE, SWAPS
CUMMINS VS217 ONLY

TRANE U S INC 2504335 08/02/2024 73530  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M RELAY, TRANE RLY 1383

TRANE U S INC 2504335 08/02/2024 20.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

TRUCK PARTS AND SERVICE COMPAN 2505337 08/09/2024 29.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN HOSE, FUEL LINE 1/4" 25' ROLL 6314 OR 80057 OR
H175 DAYCO

TRUCK PARTS AND SERVICE COMPAN 2505339 08/09/2024 5500 DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN TUBING, HEAT SHRINK 1.10 X 6" BLACK TRUCK
PARTS 422174, DEKA # 05406 OR 057060 OR HST10
BATTERY CABLE

TRUCK PARTS AND SERVICE COMPAN 2505339 08/09/2024 5500 DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN TUBING, HEAT SHRINK 1.10 X 6" RED TRUCK PARTS
422175, DEKA # 05407 OR HST11 BATTERY CABLE
057074

VALOR LLC 2504096  07/31/2024 20,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171D FLUID, DIESEL EXHAUST. BULK PRICE PER GALLON.
BLUESKY VR #30005-990

89 FY 2025 3,821,283.82
SERVICE AMERICA CORPORATION 2504966  08/07/2024 1,008.00  DISTRICTWIDE EXPENSES 9601220 0616  900XP  SERVICE, CATERING **
SERVICE AMERICA CORPORATION 2504966  08/07/2024 211.68  DISTRICTWIDE EXPENSES 9601220 0616  900XP  SERVICE, FEE **
1 FY 2025 1,219.68

7PM GROUP LLC 2504470  08/05/2024 108,000.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11804 0349  900XW SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504501  08/05/2024 1,442.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DVI1I25 0610  900XX IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504502 08/05/2024 630.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DVIII25 0610  900XX IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504503  08/05/2024 630.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DVII125 0610  900XX IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504865  08/07/2024 66.03  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11804 0734  900XS COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,

DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**
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B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504867 08/07/2024 24.53  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11804 0610 900XS  COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2504858 08/07/2024 103.94  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11804 0650 900XS  COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2504868 08/07/2024 50.01  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11804 0734 900XS  COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

EARL R MATHIS 2504819 08/06/2024 949.80  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11804 0610 900XS  SERVICE, FEE **

EARL R MATHIS 2504819 08/06/2024 19.25  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11804 0610 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I 2504815 08/06/2024 50,000.00 DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12009 0680 024KC  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **

KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP [ 2504816 08/06/2024 50,000.00 DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12009 0680 024KC  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS **

RUIZ AND FAMILY LLC 2504817 08/06/2024 20,000.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12009 0680 024KC  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **

SHAHEENS DEPT STORE 2504818 08/06/2024 10,000.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12852 0630 310J CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

SHAHEENS DEPT STORE 2504937 08/07/2024 6,000.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12852 0630 310J CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

STAGEONE FAMILY THEATRE 2504814 08/06/2024 400.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12219 0349 310J SERVICE, FEE **

VALU DISCOUNT INC 2504813 08/06/2024 16,367.20  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12852 0680 310J FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (VALU MARKET ONLY)
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

VALU DISCOUNT INC 2504813 08/06/2024 13,087.20  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12009 0680 024KE  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (VALU MARKET ONLY)
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

VALU DISCOUNT INC 2504813 08/06/2024 36,047.20  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12009 0680 024KE  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (VALU MARKET ONLY)
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

VALU DISCOUNT INC 2504813 08/06/2024 9,807.20  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12009 0680 024LD FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (VALU MARKET ONLY)
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

VALU DISCOUNT INC 2504813 08/06/2024 36,047.20  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12009 0680 024KE  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (VALU MARKET ONLY)
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

VALU DISCOUNT INC 2504813 08/06/2024 14,727.20  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12009 0680 024KE  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (VALU MARKET ONLY)
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

VALU DISCOUNT INC 2504813 08/06/2024 27,847.20  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12009 0680 024KE  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (VALU MARKET ONLY)
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

VALU DISCOUNT INC 2504813 08/06/2024 19,647.20  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12009 0680 024KE  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (VALU MARKET ONLY)
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

VALU DISCOUNT INC 2504813 08/06/2024 16,367.20  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12009 0680 024KE  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (VALU MARKET ONLY)
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

VALU DISCOUNT INC 2504813 08/06/2024 29,356.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV12009 0680 024KD  FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (VALU MARKET ONLY)
(KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

16 FY 2025 467,616.36

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2505002 08/08/2024 84.80  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0821118 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 1.5 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000004EZ

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 314.68  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 139.12  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 139.12  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 27825  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 698.25  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 209.58  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 174.82  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 629.65  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 85.00  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 104.82  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 69.96  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 69.96  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 104.82  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 297.32  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 69.96  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643 473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

LEXIA LEARNING SYSTEMS LLC 2504400 08/02/2024 10,500.00  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0821013 0735 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

3 FY 2025 13,970.11

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2503898 07/30/2024 697.60  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 739X EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2505384 08/09/2024 3,052.00 DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001077 0646 900XF  TEST**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2505209 08/09/2024 119.50  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"
CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT HAND, STAINLESS-STEEL
BLADES. FOR AGES 12 AND UP. FISKARS
VR#FSK 1294587096]

KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 2504418 08/05/2024 233.63  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 765X SERVICE, SECURITY **

KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 2504418 08/05/2024 83.44  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 765X SERVICE, SECURITY **

KURTZ BROS INC 2504145 08/01/2024 1,730.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION, COLLEGE RULED, 9 3/4"
X 7 1/2", WIRELESS SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE
MARBLE COVER, 100 SHEETS . TOPS VR# 63796

MACKIN BOOK COMPANY 2503715 07/29/2024 1,000.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, DOWNLOAD OF E-BOOKS **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504740 08/06/2024 85.40  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, 8 COLOR BOX.
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SANFORD SHARPIE
VR# 30078

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504740 08/06/2024 29.70  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, HARDBOARD, BROWN, 1 1/4" CLIP

CAPACITY, LETTER SIZE 8 1/2" X 11", ACTUAL SIZE
9"W X 13"H. UNIVERSAL #40304 EXTRIC VR# 5612

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2504740  08/06/2024 46.80  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610  900XF MARKER, COLORING, CONICAL TIP, ORIGNAL
FORMULA, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND THIN LINES,
8-COLOR BOX. CLASSIC COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND
YELLOW. CRAYOLA VR# 59-7708

NATIONAL ASSOC OF SECONDARY SC 2505167  08/08/2024 385.00 DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001022 0810  900XF  SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2504679  08/06/2024 249.80  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
ASSORTED COLORS 1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED) .
SANFORD #81045 NEWELL BRANDS 81045 VR

ODP#856080

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2504516 08/05/2024 1,714.72  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001077 0733 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504693 08/06/2024 11.90  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK 12/BOX
BIC VR #GSM11BK

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504693 08/06/2024 11.90  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLUE 12/BOX BIC
VR #GSM11BE

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504693 08/06/2024 5.95  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT RED 12/BOX BIC

VR #GSM11RD
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504693 08/06/2024 5.78  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 16 OZ BLACK. WATER

SOLUBLE, RESIN BASED, PLASTIC TRANSLUSCENT
SQUEEZE BOTTLE, WILL NOT CHIP, FLAKE OR
BLEED THROUHG PAPER, NON-TOXIC AP SEAL.
CRAYOLA PREMIER, VR# 1216-51

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504693 08/06/2024 5.78  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 16 OZ BLACK. WATER
SOLUBLE, RESIN BASED, PLASTIC TRANSLUSCENT
SQUEEZE BOTTLE, WILL NOT CHIP, FLAKE OR
BLEED THROUHG PAPER, NON-TOXIC AP SEAL.
CRAYOLA PREMIER, VR# 1216-51

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504693 08/06/2024 5.78  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, RED, 16 OZ. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1216-38

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504693 08/06/2024 5.78  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 16 OZ BLUE. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1216-42

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504693 08/06/2024 5.78  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, ORANGE, 16 OZ. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1216-36

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504693 08/06/2024 5.78  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 16 OZ. YELLOW. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR#1216-34

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504693 08/06/2024 5.78  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 16 OZ. WHITE. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1216-53

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504693 08/06/2024 430  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  REMOVER, STAPLE. STEEL PRONGS, DOUBLE JAWS,
STANDARD SIZE. HARD PLASTIC GRIPS. PYRAMID
VR#1111384.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504693 08/06/2024 23.80  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX. CRAYOLA VR#68-4012.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504693 08/06/2024 20.10  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4", FIRST QUALITY, POLISHED WIRE. WILL

FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS. 5000/BOX IN GLUED
STRIPS. BOSTITCH VR#SBS19-1/4CP.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505253 08/09/2024 525  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610  900XF TAPE, MASKING 3/4" X 60 YDS GENERAL PURPOSE.
3M VR#2600-18A

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2505253 08/09/2024 156.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610  900XF  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY BLUNT 5" LONG, 1
3/4 " CUT, LEFT/RIGHT HANDED FISKARS VR#9416

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505133 08/08/2024 4585  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 716X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505133 08/08/2024 50.02  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 716X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505133 08/08/2024 14332 DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 716X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505133 08/08/2024 4222  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 761X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505133 08/08/2024 1781  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 716X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505133 08/08/2024 2494  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 716X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505133 08/08/2024 2494  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 716X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505133 08/08/2024 39.59  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 716X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2505133 08/08/2024 16431  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 716X  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 2504115 07/31/2024 9.64  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 716X  SOFTWARE, SOURCEWELL CONTRACT 081419 **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COINC ~ 2504755 08/06/2024 0.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755  08/06/2024 3,649.99  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755  08/06/2024 0.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COINC 2504755 08/06/2024 7,866.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COINC 2504755 08/06/2024 182.16  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC

CLS-2022) (1020) **



e T
Public Schools A

8/14/2024 Shaping the Future Page 41 of 204
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
7/29/2024 THROUGH 8/11/2024

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 331.04 DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 51.35  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 944.37  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 192.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 1,499.97  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 1,049.98  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 293.99  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 370.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 118.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 490.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 345.00 DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 84.99  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 3,000.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504755 08/06/2024 2,625.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504758 08/06/2024 217.50  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504758 08/06/2024 65.25  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504758 08/06/2024 391.50  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504758 08/06/2024 261.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504758 08/06/2024 217.50  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

16 FY 2025 34,516.48

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 259.60  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 467.60  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 389.60 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 311.60 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 1,328.00 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 336.80 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 154.80  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 389.60 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 259.60 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 416.00 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 441.60 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 441.60 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 1,272.80  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
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BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 467.60 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CDW LLC 2504269 08/01/2024 4,120.00 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911013 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

MOMS MUSIC INC 2504347 08/02/2024 575.00  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911077 0349 900XF  SERVICE, EQUIPMENT RENTAL **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 17.96  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 13.64  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 7438  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 7486  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 11229  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 203.55 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 203.55  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 67.85  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 43.99 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 77.72  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 77.72  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 4370  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 46.20 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 4.59  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 17.30  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 1,699.00  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 22.71 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 120.31 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 3720  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 134.48  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2504857 08/07/2024 134.48  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911118 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2503727 07/29/2024 1,192.10  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911077 0610 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,

MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)

dok

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COINC 2504344  08/02/2024 450.00 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911025 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504344  08/02/2024 32500 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911025 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504344 08/02/2024 4200 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911025 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504344 08/02/2024 4200 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911025 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COINC 2504344  08/02/2024 7500  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911025 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504344  08/02/2024 9500 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911025 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2022) (1020) **

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO INC 2504344 08/02/2024 4116  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911025 0610  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

6 FY 2025 17,121.54
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504362 08/02/2024 540 DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1561118 0610  900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT. BLACK. LIGHTWEIGHT

WITH GROOVED FINGER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC
#BICGSFG11BK VR #GSFG11BK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504362 08/02/2024 14.85  DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1561118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, HARDBOARD, BROWN, 1 1/4" CLIP
CAPACITY, LETTER SIZE 8 1/2" X 11", ACTUAL SIZE
9"W X 13"H. UNIVERSAL #40304 EXTRIC VR# 5612
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504362 08/02/2024 23.10 DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1561118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING, FINE TIP, 8-COLOR BOX.

CLASSIC COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET AND YELLOW. CRAYOLA

VR# 58-7709

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504362 08/02/2024 23.28  DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1561118 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLORS, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #40620.

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504362 08/02/2024 8.53  DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1561118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"

INSERTS, THREE HOLE PUNCHED, NON-GLARE.
HEAVY GAUGE CLEAR 100/BX. C-LINE VR #62028
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2504362 08/02/2024 21.29  DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1561118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT
ERGONOMIC DESIGN, METAL CONSTRUCTION. 40
SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY SWINGLINE VR
#S7087845
1 FY 2025 96.45

KURTZ BROS INC 2505348 08/09/2024 19.46  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS, HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" SIZE SHEETS, ASSORTED COLORS,
LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086

KURTZ BROS INC 2505348 08/09/2024 19.46  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS, HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" SIZE SHEETS, ASSORTED COLORS,
LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086

KURTZ BROS INC 2505348 08/09/2024 19.46  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS, HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" SIZE SHEETS, ASSORTED COLORS,
LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086

KURTZ BROS INC 2505348 08/09/2024 19.46  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS, HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" SIZE SHEETS, ASSORTED COLORS,
LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086

KURTZ BROS INC 2505348 08/09/2024 19.46  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS, HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" SIZE SHEETS, ASSORTED COLORS,
LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086

KURTZ BROS INC 2505348 08/09/2024 19.46  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS, HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" SIZE SHEETS, ASSORTED COLORS,
LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086

KURTZ BROS INC 2505348 08/09/2024 19.46  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS, HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" SIZE SHEETS, ASSORTED COLORS,
LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086

PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2503953 07/30/2024 1,590.50  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0734 900XS  COMPUTER, PORTABLE DEVICE (STANDARD), HP
ELITEBOOK 650 G10, INTEL CORE AX211, CORP.
READY IMAGE, 15.6" FHD NON-TOUCH, 16GB RAM,
256GB PCle NVMe VALUE SSD HD, WEBCAM
INTEGRATED MODULE, LONG LIFE 51 Whr BATTERY,
WINDOWS 11 PRO, 1/1/0 WARRANTY PLUS HP 3 YR
OFFSITE WARRANTY EXTENSION
(KYMA-758-2100000418)

2 FY 2025 1,726.72

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939 08/07/2024 18.59  DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
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LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 1580 DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 2199  DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 2603 DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 31.60 DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 30.68 DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 19.99  DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 2789  DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 2789 DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 2789  DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 54.86 DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 46.49  DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 18.58  DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 2789  DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 19.99  DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 4649  DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504939  08/07/2024 37.19  DUVALLE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 0702001 0610 135K  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
1 FY 2025 499.84
CHRYSTAL HAWKINS 2503763 07/29/2024 200,000.00 EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI2784 0349  310LE  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2503993 07/31/2024 39510  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12784 0610 135K  FOLDER, FILE. GREEN LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT

REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213BGR

GREENWAY SHREDDING & RECYCLIN 2503760 07/29/2024 1,000.00 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0349 135X SERVICE, DOCUMENT SHREDDING **
HEUSER HEARING AND LANGUAGE A 2503761 07/29/2024 100,000.00  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12006 0349 343K SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2505387 08/09/2024 3,399.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12784 0733 135K DESK, TEACHER'S, WOOD LAMINATE, DOUBLE

PEDESTAL, 60" X 30" X 29 1/2". HON VR#
HON-H105892 SPECIFY COLOR **

KURTZ BROS INC 2503629 07/29/2024 2.55  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K PAPER, ART TISSUE, 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
CANARY. PACON-P0059022. VR# 38182

KURTZ BROS INC 2503629 07/29/2024 2.55  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K PAPER, ART TISSUE, 20" X 30" ORANGE.
PACON-P0059162. VR# 38190

KURTZ BROS INC 2503629 07/29/2024 2.55  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K PAPER, ART TISSUE, 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE,
DARK PINK. PACON-P0059052. VR# 57609

KURTZ BROS INC 2503629 07/29/2024 2.55  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K PAPER, ART TISSUE, 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE,
SPRING GREEN. PACON-P0059112. VR# 38186

KURTZ BROS INC 2503629 07/29/2024 15.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K PAINT, WASHABLE, MULTICULTURAL ASSORTED

SKIN TONE COLORS, 8 OZ. 9/SET. CRAYOLA
#C54-2314A VR #42420

KURTZ BROS INC 2503629 07/29/2024 4.76  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K PAPER, FINGER PAINT, 16" X 22", 60 LB, 100
SHEETS/PKG. GLOSSY WHITE PAPER, EXTRA
STRONG, COATED BOTH SIDES 100 SHEET/PKG
PACON #5316 AMERICAN PAPER-1622 VR# 35086

KURTZ BROS INC 2503835 07/30/2024 293.79  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504225 08/01/2024 55.79  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504225 08/01/2024 37.19  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504225 08/01/2024 30.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504225 08/01/2024 15.80  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS =~ 2504225 08/01/2024 15.80  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504225 08/01/2024 15.80  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504225 08/01/2024 13.94  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
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LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504225 08/01/2024 15.80 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504225 08/01/2024 4649  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504225 08/01/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504752 08/06/2024 4,323.57  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12784 0733 135K EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM FURNITURE,

NON-WOODEN. MUST BE AGE APPROPRIATE FOR
PRE-K THROUGH 2ND GRADE **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504752 08/06/2024 2,033.91 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12784 0733 135K EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM FURNITURE
WOODEN. MUST BE AGE APPROPRIATE FOR PRE-K
THROUGH 2ND GRADE **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504752 08/06/2024 2,220.84  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12784 0733 135K EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM FURNITURE
WOODEN. MUST BE AGE APPROPRIATE FOR PRE-K
THROUGH 2ND GRADE **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504930 08/07/2024 2324  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504930 08/07/2024 41.82  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504930 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504930 08/07/2024 5486  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504930 08/07/2024 5577  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504930 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504930 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504930 08/07/2024 139.47  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504930 08/07/2024 19.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504930 08/07/2024 37.19  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 30.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 26.03 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 37.19  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 30.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 54.86  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 5579  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 19.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 2598  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 21.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504931 08/07/2024 19.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504936 08/07/2024 2045  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504936 08/07/2024 111.58  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504936 08/07/2024 43.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504936 08/07/2024 55.74  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504936 08/07/2024 55.74  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504936 08/07/2024 55.78  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504936 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504936 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504936 08/07/2024 2598  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 46.49 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
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LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 46.49 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 37.19  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 19.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 1299  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 37.19  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 21.99 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 9.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 3440 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 54.86  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504938 08/07/2024 2324  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504940 08/07/2024 6.50 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504940 08/07/2024 37.19  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504940 08/07/2024 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504940 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504940 08/07/2024 111.58  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504940 08/07/2024 38.97 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504940 08/07/2024 74.38 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504940 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504940 08/07/2024 9298 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 1299  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 16.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 16.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 9.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 37.19 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 21.38  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 19.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 21.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 92.98 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504941 08/07/2024 19.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 6.50 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 16.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 16.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 46.49 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 15.80 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **



e T
Public Schools A

8/14/2024 Shaping the Flrture‘ Page 47 of 204

ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT

7/29/2024 THROUGH 8/11/2024

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 27.89 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 4649  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 15.80 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 11.12  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 9.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 99.95  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504943 08/07/2024 21.99 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504945 08/07/2024 9.29 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504945 08/07/2024 15.80  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504945 08/07/2024 23.24  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504945 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504945 08/07/2024 109.72  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504945 08/07/2024 46.49 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504945 08/07/2024 4649  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504945 08/07/2024 5579  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504945 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504945 08/07/2024 21.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504945 08/07/2024 19.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504945 08/07/2024 27.89 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504945 08/07/2024 19.99 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 9.29  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 12.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 21.99 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 37.19 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 27.88  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 39.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 5579  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 74.38 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 18.59 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 9.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504947 08/07/2024 23.24  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 6.50  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 3440 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 23.24 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 13.94  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 5578  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 55.79 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 16.73 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 16.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 11.12 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
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LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 46.49 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 9.99 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504950 08/07/2024 21.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 15.80  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 109.72  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 46.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 39.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 4649  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 2045  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 2598  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 39.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 27.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 8.34 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 21.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 2324  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 5578  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504951 08/07/2024 9.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 97.58  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 34.93 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 2490 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 162.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 149.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 139.93  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 22778  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 174.93 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 182.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 143.15 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 214.76  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 18221  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 162.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2504953 08/07/2024 118.72 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2505099 08/08/2024 102.32  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12784 0610 135K PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, ASSORTED
COLORS, 3" X 3", 100 SHEET/PAD, 12PADS/PACK.
(CAPETOWN) #MMMR330-12AN
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2505099 08/08/2024 103.12  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12784 0610 135K PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, ASSORTED COLORS, 3" X 3",
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD, 14 PADS/PACK.
#MMMO654-14AN
NATIONAL CENTER FOR FAMILIES LE 2503765 07/29/2024 116,797.00 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12784 0349 310LE SERVICE, CHILD GUIDANCE CONSULTANTS **
PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2504570 08/05/2024 928.00 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12784 0734 135K MONITOR, COMPUTER HP W/3 YEAR ON-SITE PARTS
& LABOR WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000418) **
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504042 07/31/2024 6.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB, RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET, ORANGE. CRAYOLA VR#
57-0015-36
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504042 07/31/2024 6.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB. RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET, BLUE. CRAYOLA VR#57-0015-42
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2504042 07/31/2024 6.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135K DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE, 3 LB RESEALABLE

PLASTIC BUCKET, VIOLET. CRAYOLA VR#
57-0015-40
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DESCRIPTION

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

SCHOLASTIC INC
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

UNIVERSITY INSTRUCTORS LLC
VISUALLY IMPAIRED PRESCHOOL SEI
29

2504042

2504042

2504042

2504042

2504042

2504042

2504042

2504042

2504042

2503766
2503688

2503688

2503688

2503688

2503764
2503762

FY

07/31/2024

07/31/2024

07/31/2024

07/31/2024

07/31/2024

07/31/2024

07/31/2024

07/31/2024

07/31/2024

07/29/2024
07/29/2024

07/29/2024

07/29/2024

07/29/2024

07/29/2024
07/29/2024

2025

6.49 EARLY CHILDHOOD

53.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD

6.95  EARLY CHILDHOOD

21.42 EARLY CHILDHOOD

6.95  EARLY CHILDHOOD

2590  EARLY CHILDHOOD

1.28  EARLY CHILDHOOD

15.38 EARLY CHILDHOOD

23.10  EARLY CHILDHOOD

555,477.00  EARLY CHILDHOOD
4.12  EARLY CHILDHOOD

4.18  EARLY CHILDHOOD

49.90  EARLY CHILDHOOD

37.60  EARLY CHILDHOOD

7,200,000.00
228,000.00
8,939,234.11

EARLY CHILDHOOD
EARLY CHILDHOOD

EA12001

EA12001

EA12001

EA12001

EA12001

EA12001

EA12001

EA12001

EA12001

EA12784
EA12001

EA12001

EA12001

EA12001

EA12784
EA12006

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0349
0610

0610

0610

0610

0349
0322

135K

135K

135K

135K

135K

135K

135K

135K

135K

310LE
135K

135K

135K

135K

310KE
343K

DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE, 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET, RED. CRAYOLA VR# 57-0015-38
CLASSPACK, MARKERS, MULTICULTURAL, CONICAL
TIP, WASHABLE, 240 MARKERS, (24 DIFFERENT
COLORS - 10 OF EACH COLOR), CRAYOLA VR#
58-8228

WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK.
BAUMGARTENS VR#850XX (COLORS: BLUE, GREEN,
ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SPECIFY
COLOR **

PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM POINT, 12 COLOR
PACK, POINT GUARD TIP, QUICK DRYING ASSORTED
COLORS. PAPERMATE VR# 74423

WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK.
BAUMGARTENS VR#850XX (COLORS: BLUE, GREEN,
ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SPECIFY
COLOR **

LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, 1" X 2 5/8", WHITE,
COMPATIBLE WITH LASER/INKJET PRINTERS. 3
COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30 LABELS/SHEET, 100
SHEETS/BOX. MACO VR# ML3000

CLIP, PAPER #2, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, 2"JUMBO.
100/BOX. CLI, VR#301E

MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/BOX.
AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

PENCIL, COLORED, PRE-SHARPENED, 24 COLOR SET,
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX. CRAYOLA VR#68-4024.
SERVICE, TRAINING **

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, SULPHITE 9" X 12". 50/PK,
76LB. BRIGHT ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS:
ATOMIC BLUE, BRILL LIME, FEST GREEN, FEST RED,
GOLD, MAGENTA, PUMPKIN, SHOCK PINK,
TURQUOISE AND VIOLET). PACON TRU-RAY 102940,
VR#247968

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, SULPHITE 9" X 12". 50/PKG,
76 LB. COOL ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS: BLUE,
BRILL LIME, DK GREEN, FEST GREEN, LIGHT GREEN,
LILAC, ROYAL BLUE, SKY BLUE, TURQUOISE AND
VIOLET). PACON TRU-RAY 102942, VR#1398098
CLASSPACK, MARKERS, CONICAL TIP,
NON-WASHABLE, 256 MARKERS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-16 OF EACH COLOR). CRAYOLA #58-8201
VR#207192

DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER COLOR PACK,
3 OZ. ASSORTED COLORS. SET/20 PLAY-DOH A7924
VR#1503530

SERVICE, INSTRUCTIONAL **

SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
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CHISM SERVICE IRRIGATION 2505220 08/09/2024 520.00 EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0071025 0439 900XF  SERVICE, LAWNCARE **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2504083 07/31/2024 52.68  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0071077 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE RED, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT

REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213RED

GARRETT OPERATING CO LLC 2504098 07/31/2024 1,297.90  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0071059 0641 900XF  BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 8048) **
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2505378 08/09/2024 102.48  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0071077 0610 900XF  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT

POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR # GEO48580
